CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

0.0016(01) MAIN SECTIONS

02

U=

—




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0016(01) MAIN SECTIONS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

0.0038(01) IDENTIFICATION PLATES

PLACAS DE IDENTIFICACION

CHAPAS DE IDENTIFICAGAO
IDENTIFIKATIONSPLADER
IDENTIFICATIEPLATEN

TARGHETTE DI IDENTIFICAZIONE
PLAQUES D’IDENTIFICATION

IDENTIFICATION PLATES
TYPENSCHILDER

NEW HOLLEND CELGIM KV
15 7N G - G

© & NWHOLND
[

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION
IDENTIFICAZIONE MODELLO
IDENTIFICATION MODELE
KENNZEICHEN MODELLS
IDENTIFICACION MODELO
IDENTIFICAGAO DO MODELO
MODELKENDINGSPLADE
MODELIDENTIFICATIE




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0038(01) IDENTIFICATION PLATES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0039(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

MAINTENANCE PARTS

PARTICOLARI PER LA MANUTENZIONE
PIECES DE MAINTENANCE

TEILE FUR DIE INSTANDHALTUNG

PIEZAS DE MANTENIMIENTO
PECAS DE MANUTENGCAO
VEDLIGEHOLDELSESDELE
ONDERDELEN VOOR ONDERHOUD

16.17

i

19.01

(/rmiikk =

Z




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0039(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0039A(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

MAINTENANCE PARTS PIEZAS DE MANTENIMIENTO
PARTICOLARI PER LA MANUTENZIONE PECAS DE MANUTENGCAO

PIECES DE MAINTENANCE VEDLIGEHOLDELSESDELE

TEILE FUR DIE INSTANDHALTUNG ONDERDELEN VOOR ONDERHOUD

e /

-39A-




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0039A(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0039B( 01) SERVICE MAINTENANCE KIT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

0.0039B( 01) SERVICE MAINTENANCE KIT

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1
1

NN

W W wWwiN

73317613
73317614

73317615
73317613
73317614

73317615
73317616
73317617
73317618
73317619

1
1

JEL L UL UL U

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 300 & 600 hrs, , 300 hrs, FOR CX8030 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 300 & 600 hrs, , 300 hrs, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070,
CX8080 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 300 & 600 hrs, , 300 hrs, FOR CX8090 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 300 & 600 hrs, , 600 hrs, FOR CX8030 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 300 & 600 hrs, , 600 hrs, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070,
CX8080 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 300 & 600 hrs, , 600 hrs, FOR CX8090 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 1 Yr, , 1 year, FOR CX8030 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 1 Yr, , 1 year, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 1 Yr, , 1 year, FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

KIT,SERV MAINTENANCE, 1 Yr, , 1 year, FOR CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0041(01) CODE TABLE

CODE TABLE
TABELLA CODICI
TABLE DES CODES
KODETABELLE

TABLA DE CODIGOS
TABELA DE CODIGOS
KODESKEMA
CODETABEL

Rules for modification codes

Identify the 3 mid digits (=SERIES) of the serial
number of your machine. Eg.: 165102032

Modification codes begin with:

C for a part number valid UNTIL series ...,

F for a part number valid FROM series ... UNTIL series ...,
D for a part number valid FROM series ... ONWARDS.

Example:

C092: part number valid untit series 092

F093109: part number valid between series 093 and 109
D110: part number valid from series 110 onwards

If your machine has serial number 165102032, choose the
second part number in our

example since 102 is between 093 and 109.

Spiegazione dei codici di modifica

Identificate le 3 cifre centrali (=SERIE) del numero di serie della
macchina. Es.: 165102032

| codici di modifica iniziano con:

C per numero di particolare valido FINO alla serie ...,

F per numero di particolare valido DALLA serie ... FINO alla serie ...,
D per numero di particolare valido DALLA serie ... IN AVANTI.

Esempio:

C092: numero di particolare valido fino alla serie 092

F083109: numero di particolare valido tra le serie 093 e 109
D110: numero di particolare valido dalla serie 110 in avanti

Se la vostra macchina ha il numero di serie 165102032, scegliete
il secondo numero di particolare nel nostro esempio, dato che 102
si trova tra 093 e 109.

Explication des codes de modification

Identifiez les 3 chiffres au centre (=SERIE) du numéro de série
de la machine. Ex. : 165102032

Les codes de modification commencent par :
C pour un numéro de piéce valable JUSQU'A la série...,

F pour un numéro de piéce valable DE ia série ... JUSQU'A la série...,

D pour un numéro de piéce valable A PARTIR de la série..

Exemple :

€092 : numéro de pigéce valable jusqu'a la série 092

F093109 : numéro de piéce valable entre les séries 093 et 109
D110 : numéro de piéce valable & partir de la série 110

Si votre machine a le numéro de série 165102032, choisissez le
second numéro de piéce comme sur notre exemple, vu que 102
se situe entre 093 et 109.

Erléduterungen zu den Anderungscodes

Ermittiung der 3 zentralen Stellen (=SERIENNUMMER) der
Baureihennummer der Maschine. Bsp.: 165102032

Die Anderungscodes beginnen mit:
C fur die Teilnummer, dessen Gdltigkeit BIS zur Serie ... besteht,

F fr die Teilnummer, dessen Giiltigkeit AB der Serie ... BIS zur Serie ... besteht,

D fur die Teilnummer, dessen Giiltigkeit AB der Serie ... und fiir die
DARAUF FOLGENDEN Serien besteht,

Beispiel:
C092: bis zur Serie 092 gliltige Teilenummer
F093109: zwischen den Serien 093 und 109 gultige Teilenummer

Explicacion de los cédigos de modificacion

Identifique las tres cifras centrales (=SERIE) del nimero de
serie de la maquina. Ej.: 165102032

Los cédigos de modificacién inician con:

C para el nimero de pieza valido HASTA la serie ...,

F para el nimero de pieza vélido DESDE la serie ... HASTA la serie...,
D para el nimero de pieza vélido A PARTIR DE la serie ...,

Ejempilo:

C092: nimero de pieza valido hasta la serie 092

F093109: numero de pieza valido entre las series 093 y 109
D110: nimero de pieza vélido a partir de la serie 110

Si su maquina presenta el nimero de serie 165102032, escoja
el segundo numero de pieza de nuestro ejemplo, ya que el 102
se encuentra entre 093 y 109.

Explicagédo para os cédigos de modificagdo

Identifique os 3 digitos centrais (=SERIE) do niimero de série
da sua maquina. Ex.: 165102032

Os cddigos de modificagao comegam com:

C para nimero de pega vélido ATE & série ...,

F para niimero de pega vélido DA série ... ATE a série ...,
D para niimero de pega valido DA série ... EM DIANTE.

Exemplo:

C092: nimero de pega valido até a série 092

F093109: nimero de pega valido entre as séries 093 e 109
D110: nimero de pega valido da série 110 em diante

Se o numero de série da sua maquina for 165102032, seleccione
0 segundo nimero de pega no nosso exemplo, visto que 102
estd entre 093 e 109.

Retningslinier for zendringskoder

Find frem til de 3 midterste cifre (=SERIEN) i maskinens
serienummer {(eksempelvis 165102032).

Andringskodeme begynder med:

C for art. nr. geeldende TIL serie ...

F for art. nr. gaeldende FRA serie ... TIL serie ...
D for art. nr. geldende FRA serie ... FF.

Eksempei:

C092: art. nr. geeldende til serie 092

F093109: art. nr. galdende fra serie 093 til serie 109
D110: art. nr. geeldende fra serie 110 ff.

Vaelg det andet art. nr. i vores eksempel, hvis maskinen
har serienummer 165102032, idet tallet 102 er mellem
093 og 109.

Uitieg van de aanpassingscodes

Stel de 3 middelste cijfers (=SERIE) van het serienummer
van de machine vast. Bijv.: 165102032

De aanpassingscodes beginnen met:

C onderdeelnummer dat geldt TOT de serie ...,

F onderdeelnummer dat geldt VANAF de serie ... TOT de serie ...,
D onderdeelnummer dat geldt VANAF de seris ....

Voorbeeld:

C092: onderdeelnummer dat geldt tot de serie 092
F093109: onderdeelnummer dat geldt voor de series tussen
093 en 109

D110: fir die Serie 110 und die darauf folgenden Serien giiltige Teilenummer D110: onderdeelnummer dat geldt vanaf de serie 110

Ist Inre Maschine mit der Baureihennummer 165102032 versehen, so
wahlen Sie die zweite Teilenummer aus unserem Beispiel, da 102 zwischen
093 und 109 liegt.

Heeft uw machine serienummer 165102032, kies dan het tweede
onderdeelnummer uit ons voorbeeld, aangezien 102 zich tussen
093 en 109 bevindt.




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
0.0041(01) CODE TABLE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

01.000(01) SECTION LIST 1

MOTOR

MOTOR

MOTEUR

ENGINE

MOTOR

MOTOR

MOTOR

MOTORE

SEC. 1

01.001

,f’/m‘ I

H»/
Ny

IQ . ‘

lH/.mII“

WS
oﬂvv\x?

S 47
=

/i

RV =
|

-17 -




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
01.000(01) SECTION LIST 1

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

01.001(01) COMPLETE ENGINE

- Y




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

01.001(01) COMPLETE ENGINE

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

W WMNPNPNPNPNDPNDPDPNDPNDDDN - -

84457634
87607366
84457640
87486941
84448831
87486943
84448830
87486945
84457633
87486947
84457632
87486949

JEL L UL (L UL (UL L UL UL I (I (I §

ENGINE, CX8030, SEE ENGINE MODEL F4HE9684D*J101, BSN C571
ENGINE, CX8030, SEE ENGINE MODEL F4HE9687G*J100, ASN D572
ENGINE, CX8040, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684D*E001, BSN C659
ENGINE, CX8040, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684D*E014, ASN D660
ENGINE, CX8050, CX8070, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684B*E001, BSN C659
ENGINE, CX8050, CX8070, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684B*E013, ASN D660
ENGINE, CX8060, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684C*E001, BSN C659
ENGINE, CX8060, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684C*E013, ASN D660
ENGINE, CX8080, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684A*E004, BSN C659
ENGINE, CX8080, SEE ENGINE MODEL F2CE9684A*E013, ASN D660
ENGINE, CX8090, SEE ENGINE MODEL F3AE0684P*E906, BSN C659
ENGINE, CX8090, SEE ENGINE MODEL F3AE0684P*E909, ASN D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.000(01) SECTION LIST 2

ENGINE EQUIPMENT EQUIPEMENT MOTEUR EQUIPO MOTOR MOTORUDSTYR
EQUIPAGGIAMENTO MOTOREMOTORAUSRUSTUNG = EQUIPAMENTO DO MOTOR MOTORUITRUSTING

) 0208 022302 02.22
02.24 02 :
i22  [SEC.2 |

02.23 01
02.24 01

02.22
02.23 01
02.24 01

02.23 01
02.24 01

T 022302
02.24 02

_18_




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.000(01) SECTION LIST 2

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.000(02) SECTION LIST 2

ENGINE EQUIPMENT EQUIPEMENT MOTEUR EQUIPO MOTOR MOTORUDSTYR

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO MOTOREMOTORAUSRUSTUNG = EQUIPAMENTO DO MOTOR

MOTORUITRUSTING

SEC. 2 |

1 0238

0234
_ 0239




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.000(02) SECTION LIST 2

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.02(01) ENGINE SUPPORTS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.02(01) ENGINE SUPPORTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87517197 1 SUPPORT,

2 140048 16  WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M16,

3 86508583 6 BOLT, Hex, M16 x 35, 8.8,

4 9706704 13 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 35, 8.8, Full Thd,

5 140045 26 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

6 89706690 3 NUT, M8, CI 8,

7 322358 6 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

8 120093 4 BOLT, Hex, M16 x 80, 8.8,

9 43128 1 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,

10 87515293 1 SUPPORT,

11 100016 13 NUT, M10, CI 8,

12 100020 4 NUT, M16, CI 8,

13 84457450 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
13 84455527 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

14 84437758 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
14 84440306 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

15 43127 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,

16 43168 2 BOLT, Hex, M16 x 40, 8.8,

17 332909 9 WASHER,

18 102043 1 GROMMET, , ASN D576




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.03(01) ANTI-RECIRCULATION - D564




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.03(01) ANTI-RECIRCULATION - D564

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 87556197 1 CANVAS,

2 87558729 1 PLATE, MOUNTING,

3 87556196 1 CANVAS,

4 87563260 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

4 87564998 1 PLATE, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

5 87536232 2 PLATE, MOUNTING,

6 87558736 1 PLATE, MOUNTING,

7 87567255 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

8 87558727 1 PLATE, MOUNTING,

9 120100 8 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,

10 43127 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
11 322357 12 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

12 322358 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
13 9706690 2 NUT, M8, CI 8, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

14 120100 4 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8, , BSN C615

14 86977786 4 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 25, 8.8, , ASN D616




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.07(01) DRIVE, ROTARY SCREEN AND FAN




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.07(01) DRIVE, ROTARY SCREEN AND FAN

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

cbinka Homep getanu
1 84057085
1 87664428
2 84069923
2 84989988
3 378244

4 140045

5 43138

6 9706693
7 140046

8 84069986
9 84072736
10 9706685
11 443434
12 84069802
13 382974
14 180039
15 370024

16 84069907
17 84061465
18 140042
19 84071139
9835816
84459056
21 170005
22 374894
9514334
754131
84069771
26 382974
84071567
84072747
727874
30 300647
31 449267
32 140198
33 100016
34 442398
35 913108
36 9817602
37 356728
38 412141

R L UL (L UL (L L UL L UL I (L U O S UL (L (UL L UL L (L L (I U U S I N G T Ve o JRE U W U NG I S 'S T U N\, JRNI G L W

BELT, TRANSMISSION, , BSN C599
BELT, , ASN D600

PULLEY, , BSN C599

PULLEY, , ASN D600

WASHER, M10,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd, M10x25
BOLT, Hex, M12 x 60, 8.8,
WASHER, Belleville, M12,
BUSHING,

PULLEY,

NUT, M12, CI 8,

WASHER,

LEVER, (13)

BUSHING,

SPRING,

RING, SNAP, M20, Ext,

PULLEY,

BELTS, SET OF 2,

WASHER, M10 x 34 x 3,

PULLEY,

BELTS, SET OF 2, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
SET OF BELTS, , FOR CX8090 ONLY
KEY,

BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M10 x 70, CI8.8, M10x70
ROD,

GUIDE,

LEVER, (26)

BUSHING,

SHAFT,

PULLEY,

BEARING ASSY,

RING, SNAP, M47, Int,

BUSHING,

WASHER,

NUT, M10, CI 8,

GUIDE,

INDICATOR,

SPRING,

PROTECTION CAP,

NUT, LOCK, M10 x 1.5, CI 8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.08(02) ROTARY SCREEN : SHAFTS

02.23 02
02.24 02




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.08(02) ROTARY SCREEN : SHAFTS

10 84458726
10 84071334
10 84459641
10 84458734
11 84457187
11 84457764
11 84459572
11 84459805
12 84444510
13 84458430
13 87372013
14 335873
15 86507486
16 120037
17 43128
18 43139
19 322358
20 140045
21 100016
22 9706690
23 120115

JHE L U UL L (UL L UL (L \O UL (UL UL (UL UL UL (L UL L (UL L (L U

—_
—_

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84073603 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY

1 87325871 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

2 325103 2 BEARING, BALL,

3 86548974 4 FLANGE,

4 84069925 1 PLATE,

5 210043 1 BEARING, BALL, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY

5 84438926 1 BEARING ASSY, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

6 370004 1 RING, SNAP, M35, Ext, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080
ONLY

6 370006 RING, SNAP, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

7 84438926 BEARING ASSY, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY

7 80330052 BEARING ASSY, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

8 370018 RING, SNAP, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY

8 300633 RING, SNAP, M80, Int, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

9 84455516 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY

9 84459797 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

COUNTERSHAFT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
SHAFT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
COUNTERSHAFT, , FOR CX8080 ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8080 ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

FAN,

SUPPORT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY
SUPPORT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

SPACER,

BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
BOLT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,

SCREW, Hex, M10 x 25, 8.8, Full Thd,

6 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

—_

8 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
1 NUT, M10, CI 8,

5 NUT, M8, CI 8,

SCREW, Hex, M10 x 70, 8.8, Full Thd,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.09(01) REVOLVING DUST SCREEN 38"




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.09(01) REVOLVING DUST SCREEN 38"

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84057430 3 BRUSH,

2 84071581 1 SUPPORT,

3 84458357 1 SCREEN, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
3 84454696 1 BRIDGE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

4 84032079 1 SCREW,

5 365018 1 FLANGE,

6 434182 1 BUSHING,

7 362804 1 BEARING ASSY,

8 9706685 1 NUT, M12, CI 8,

9 86508568 3 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

10 322357 3 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

11 120070 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 60, 8.8,

12 84448897 1 SHAFT, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
12 84454915 1 SHAFT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

13 120041 3 BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M10 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,

14 36403 2 FLANGE,

15 322360 1 BEARING, BALL,

16 140045 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

17 100016 5 NUT, M10, CI 8,

18 NS AR NOT SERVICED, Rivet

19 84448887 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
19 84454780 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

20 120041 2 BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M10 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd, M8x16

21 322358 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

22 9706690 4 NUT, M8, CI 8,

23 84069815 1 SCREEN, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
23 84454748 1 CHUTE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

24 84061170 1 INSULATOR, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, BSN C563
24 87601497 1 INSULATOR, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, ASN D564
24 84454864 1 ENVELOPE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C563

24 87601729 1 ENVELOPE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D564

25 100037 2 NUT,M10x 1.5, CI 8,

26 391136 2 SET SCREW, Hex Soc, M10 x 40,

27 86511323 2 WASHER, M10 x 20 x 2,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.10(01) BRUSH IN DUST SCREEN

_______ Mo _ N
e 7 A
7 A g

FOR CX8030 ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.10(01) BRUSH IN DUST SCREEN

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84448930 1 LEVER, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
1 84449090 1 LEVER,, FOR CX8090 ONLY

2 301615 2 RING, SNAP,

3 9815813 4 BEARING ASSY,

4 84448924 2 BRUSH, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, BSN C599
4 87664731 2 BRUSH, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, ASN D600
4 84449076 2 BRUSH, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

5 89706690 7 NUT, M8, CI 8,

6 322358 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

7 393802 1 DAMPER,

8 376876 1 PIN, CLEVIS, M6 x 30,

9 84026054 1 SUPPORT,

10 86977785 1 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M1.6 x 20,

11 84440048 1 ACTUATOR,

12 86977789 1 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 35, 8.8,

13 84071712 1 CLEVIS,

14 353308 1 NUT,M6x1,CIS8,

15 412439 1 BALL JOINT,

16 84072127 1 PIN,

17 130007 1 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M4 x 25,

18 84071754 1 SUPPORT,

19 86507486 2 BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
20 86566989 7 STRAP, CABLE,

21 86608490 1 HARNESS, WIRE,

22 86604176 1 CONNECTOR, WIRE,

23 86604177 1 PLUG,

24 86590413 2 CLAMP,

25 445395 2 RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 18.1,

26 411809 1 GROMMET,

27 84437302 4 HOUSING, BEARING,

FOR CX8030 ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.11(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX AND CLUTCH




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.11(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX AND CLUTCH

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 140046 8 WASHER, Belleville, M12,

2 87283452 1 CLUTCH,

3 120068 11 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 40, 8.8, Full Thd, M10x30, FOR CX8030 ONLY

3 325829 11 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 45, 8.8, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

4 140045 11 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

5 43151 8 SCREW, Hex, M12 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

5 300388 8 SCREW, Hex, M12 x 25, 8.8, M12x25, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090

ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.13(01) MAIN DRIVE




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.13(01) MAIN DRIVE

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

43138
84817997
84073177
84057311
100037
84438843
323713
120068
140046
300388
84072876
84814905
378245
412126
84438854
378246
370011
84057966
84057817
84072825
140048
350616
84069830
84057914
84073278
322359
394877
86601713

JEL G UL UL L (UL U (I Qi . G N5 T 1S T NG JUL U UL (UL L U O G UL L UL U WU | 'O JRIE L (I N

SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
WASHER, 40 OD x 11 ID x 3 mm Thick
SUPPORT, (4)

SLEEVE,

NUT, M10 x 1.5, CI 8,

TIE-ROD,

NIPPLE, LUBE,

BOLT, Hex, M10 x 40, 8.8, Full Thd,
WASHER, Belleville, M12,

SCREW, Hex, M12 x 25, 8.8,

INDICATOR,

SPRING,

WASHER, M12,

NUT, LOCK, M12 x 1.75, C! 8,

LEVER,

WASHER,

RING, SNAP, M52, Int,

BEARING, BALL,

BUSHING,

WHEEL, IDLER,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M16,

SCREW, Hex, M16 x 90, 8.8,

PULLEY,

BELT, TRANSMISSION,

WASHER,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M20,

BOLT, Hex, M20 x 70, 8.8, M20x70, BSN C659
BOLT, Hex, M20 x 65, 8.8, Full Thd, , ASN D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.14(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.14(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87368417
87677235
87328027
86623571
86623551

NN A

[ L L UL I §

GEARBOX, (2, incl. FIG 02.18), FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, BSN C615

GEARBOX, , FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, ASN D616

GEARBOX ASSY, (2, incl. FIG 02.18), FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
FLANGE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY

FLANGE, , FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.15(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.15(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 3856922 4 SCREW, Hex, M16 x 45, 8.8,

2 86623597 1 O-RING,

3 86018151 2 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,
4 86623555 1 GEAR,

5 86623723 1 KIT, SHIM,

6 86623600 1 SENDER, TEMPERATURE,

7 9511034 1 GASKET,

8 86623595 1 SEAL, RUBBER,

9 9706702 12 SCREW, Hex, M12 x 50, 8.8,

10 86623581 1 MOUNT, ENGINE,

11 86623598 1 O-RING,

12 86623592 1 BEARING ASSY,

13 86623554 1 SHAFT,

14 561201 1 BEARING ASSY,

15 378399 2 DOWEL,

16 86623596 1 SEAL, RUBBER,

17 43260 6 BOLT, Hex, M12x 30, 10.9, , BSN C615
17 43260 12 BOLT, Hex, M12 x 30, 10.9, , ASN D616
18 86623558 1 GEAR,

19 86623562 1 SHAFT,

20 84061121 1 KEY,

21 86509786 1 BEARING, ROLLER,

22 87284727 1 SHIM,

23 86623593 1 BEARING ASSY,

24 86623588 1 NUT, LOCK,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.16(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX

FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY - C615 AND FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 - C603




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.16(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87284622 2 SEALRING,
2 84022860 1 SEAL, SHAFT,
3 86623589 1 NUT, LOCK,
4 86018152 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,
5 86623590 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,
6 87284725 1 GEAR,
7 300637 1 CIRCLIP, M75, Ext,
8 87284724 1 PLATE, BACK,
9 86623631 6 CLUTCH, PLATE,
10 86623630 7 CLUTCH, PLATE,
11 87284721 1 SHAFT,
12 170066 1 KEY,
13 87284726 18 SPRING, COMPRESSION,
14 87284722 1 PISTON,
15 86623822 1 SEAL,
16 86623823 1 SEAL,
17 87284723 1 CYLINDER,
18 241104 1 O-RING, -037, 70 Duro, 2.489" ID x .070" Thk,
19 300636 1 CIRCLIP, M70, Ext,
20 86570632 1 BEARING ASSY,
21 86623722 1 KIT, SHIM,
22 86623594 1 CIRCLIP,
1

23 87510594 SHAFT, (2, 3,7 to 11, 13 to 19)

FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY - C615 AND FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 - C603




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.16(02) ENGINE, GEARBOX

FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY - D616 AND FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 - D604




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.16(02) ENGINE, GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87284622 2 SEALRING,

2 84022860 1 SEAL, SHAFT,

3 86623589 1 NUT, LOCK,

4 86018152 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

5 86623590 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

6 86623559 1 GEAR,

7 300637 1 CIRCLIP, M75, Ext,

8 87284724 1 PLATE, BACK,

9 86623631 6 CLUTCH, PLATE,

10 86623630 7 CLUTCH, PLATE,

11 87284721 1 SHAFT,

12 170066 1 KEY,

13 87284726 18 SPRING, COMPRESSION,

14 87284722 1 PISTON,

15 86623822 1 SEAL,

16 86623823 1 SEAL,

17 87284723 1 CYLINDER,

18 241104 1 O-RING, -037, 70 Duro, 2.489" ID x .070" Thk,
19 300636 1 CIRCLIP, M70, Ext,

20 86570632 1 BEARING ASSY,

21 86623722 1 KIT, SHIM,

22 86623594 1 CIRCLIP,

23 43140 8 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,
24 86623624 1 HOUSING,

FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY - D616 AND FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 - D604




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.17(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.17(01) ENGINE, GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87328034 1 SHAFT ASSY.,

2 87328035 1 GEAR,

3 87284622 2 SEALRING,

4 370009 1 RING, SNAP, M80, Ext,

5 86623594 1 CIRCLIP,

6 561201 2 BEARING ASSY,

7 86623580 1 NUT, LOCK,

8 86623591 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

9 9706749 6 SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M8 x 25, 12.9, M8x25

10 86623557 1 GEAR,

11 86623819 1 SEAL,

12 87284730 1 PISTON,

13 86623818 1 SEAL,

14 86623722 1 KIT, SHIM,

15 87328036 12 SPRING, COMPRESSION,

16 86623620 1 PLATE, END,

17 86623621 10 CLUTCH, PLATE,

18 86623622 9 CLUTCH, PLATE,

19 87328039 1 CLUTCH, (1, 2,9, 11 to 18), FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, BSN C615
19 87328039 1 CLUTCH, , FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.18(01) ENGINE GEARBOX




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.18(01) ENGINE GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87284718
87663122
87284718
87663123
9706704
87304168
87284732
86623560
86623725
NSS
NSS

0O NO OTPH WN -~

[ L U (I §
—_

_ A A N W

HOUSING, (2 to 8), FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, BSN C615

(2t0 8), FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, ASN D616

HOUSING, (2 to 8), FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, BSN C603
GEARBOX ASSY, (2 to 8), FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, ASN D604
BOLT, Hex, M10 x 35, 8.8, Full Thd,

DOWEL, M10 x 40, 10 x 40 mm

SLEEVE,

SEAL, Cap

PLUG,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.19(01) FUEL TANK, PIPE LINES

48 30 K51 X424

/' é\50

! g\49
U\m




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.19(01) FUEL TANK, PIPE LINES

11 87352790
11 87391561
12 87393538
12 87526533
12 87657537
12 87526531
12 87660059
12 84461800
12 87354157
13 43118

14 84014046
15 84334784
15 87481688
16 84334784
16 87483590
17 43127

18 322358
19 89706690
20 87392797
21 9508529
22 150015
23 86548976
24 412649
25 84000314
26 100016
27 140045
28 43140

29 87533314
29 87519285
29 87533314
30 87384781

—\—\—\—\N-hI\JI\)G)—\—\—\—\ACD-P—\—\—\—\NCD—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\%A(DG)

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84431916 1 FITTING, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

2 84437706 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659

2 87525968 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8080 ONLY, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C659
2 87483259 1 TUBE, FUEL, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, ASN D660

2 87482687 1 HOSE, FUEL, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, ASN D660
3 412559 3 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 50, 8.8, Full Thd, M6x50

4 434097 2 BRACKET,

5 430357 12 CLAMP,

6 431941 SUPPORT,

7 412649 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

8 353308 NUT, M6 x 1, CI 8,

9 150018 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

10 87387079 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659

10 9508529 ELBOW, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D660

BRACKET, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

SUPPORT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

DUCT, , FOR CX8080 ONLY, BSN C599

DUCT, DIA=12MM, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, BSN C599
DUCT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, ASN D600

TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C599

DUCT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY, ASN D600
TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

DUCT, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 40, 8.8,

ELBOW, , BSN C599

HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , BSN C659

HOSE, FUEL, , ASN D660

HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659

TUBE, FUEL, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D660

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8, , BSN C599

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8, , BSN C599

NUT, M8, CI 8, , BSN C599

COOLER ASSY., , BSN C599

ELBOW,

FERRULE,

NUT,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6, , FOR CX8030 ONLY
HOSE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

NUT, M10, CI 8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,

FILTER, FUEL, (53,54), FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
FILTER, FUEL, (53,54), FOR CX8030 ONLY, FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659
FILTER, FUEL, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D660
CONNECTION, 3 WAY, , FOR CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.19(01) FUEL TANK, PIPE LINES

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

84438779
913888
84069089
9508529
84011517
84989397
86598101
521872
87350965
84432306
120104
322358
89706690
87397860
87526529
87396098
84434157
87483259
87354155
87511856
87527526
87526529
87587020
87396096
87659615
84334366
87587020
87527526
87393240
84442625
86566989
84455036
84461807
87384770
87365506
521872
84448461
9513809
87519301
87533313
87519307
84431916
84334784

[\ T | NG JRE L (L R U (N N &' JUNPE N L (UL (L U UL L (UL L \G UL UL \J UL UL\ (UL UL (UL L UL U (. U LS T U 'S [ U N |G JRE UL U U U LS T QL §

PIPE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY
CLAMP, HOSE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

ELBOW, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

DRAINCOCK/TAP, SUPPLY,

CONNECTOR, HYD., (37)

O-RING, CI 6, 15.3MM ID x 2.2 Thk,

CONNECTOR, HYD., , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
ELBOW, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

PUMP, FUEL, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

NUT, M8, CI 8,

DUCT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

DUCT, , FOR CX8080 ONLY

TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY

TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659

TUBE, FUEL, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D660

DUCT, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

DUCT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, BSN C599

DUCT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, ASN D600

DUCT, , FOR CX8080 ONLY, BSN C599

TUBE, , FOR CX8080 ONLY, ASN D600

TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C599

DUCT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, ASN D600

TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C559

TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D560

DUCT, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

DUCT, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

STRAP, CABLE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, BSN C599
CONNECTION, 3 WAY, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

DUCT, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

CONNECTOR, HYD., , FOR CX8090 ONLY

VALVE, CHECK, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

CONNECTOR, HYD., , FOR CX8090 ONLY

CONNECTOR, HYD., , FOR CX8030 ONLY

FITTING, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, ASN D660
FILTER, FUEL, , FOR CX8030 ONLY, FOR CX8090 ONLY

FILTER, ELEMENT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
SENSOR,

FITTING,

HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , BSN C599




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.21(01) FUEL TANK, SUPPORTS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.21(01) FUEL TANK, SUPPORTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

100016
140045
9706685
140046
84057962
9832364
84057092
84072259
87334693
84041999
9 9501200
10 43140

11 84461919
12 84434053
13 84071579
14 84069807
15 9706687
16 43138

17 89706690
18 322358
19 86583281
20 120104
21 84071580
22 322356
23 86050276

O NN NO O WD~

OO OO =, N = BN 001 m N DD DD

NUT, M10, CI 8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
NUT, M12, CI 8,

WASHER, Belleville, M12,
INDICATOR, (6)

SEAL,

FUEL TANK,; (8,9) 750L, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
FUEL TANK,; (8,9) 750L, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
FUEL TANK, (8,9) 1000L, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

CAP,

FILTER, STRAINER,

BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,
SUPPORT,

SUPPORT,

SUPPORT,

PLATE,

SCREW, Hex, M12 x 30, 8.8,
SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
NUT, M8, CI 8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
SUPPORT,

SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,
SUPPORT,

WASHER,

BOLT, Hex, M5 x 16, 8.8, Full Thd,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.23(01) INTAKE, AIRFILTER

@f: - s

4




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.23(01) INTAKE, AIRFILTER

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NO OTVhE PO~

84457862
87339388
556701
84011850
84457415
84457785
120104
322358
84457252
9706690
84037158
382528
84076899
87388546
87342704
87358416
87391671
9827902
87360849
43127
382527
84461300
84073303
140016

N D W ) s mam a a a  ND )OO0 ) ma N -

MUFFLER, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
MUFFLER, , FOR CX8080 ONLY

CLAMP,

HOSE,

TUBE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

DUCT, AIR, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

SUPPORT,

NUT, M8, CI 8,

CLAMP,

CLAMP,

CLAMP, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
CLAMP, HOSE, , FOR CX8080 ONLY

PLATE, COVER,

TUBE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

PIPE, VENTILATION, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
CLAMP, 1", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

PLATE,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,

CLAMP, HOSE,

HOSE,

HOSE,

WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.23(02) INTAKE, AIRFILTER

02.08 02




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.23(02) INTAKE, AIRFILTER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 381522 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 130, 8.8,

2 140041 2 WASHER, M8 x 28 x 3,

3 84455271 1 PIPE, VENTILATION,

4 9706924 2 CLAMP, HOSE, #72, 4.06/5.00 Type F Worm,

5 84455137 1 ELBOW, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

5 84455266 1 ELBOW, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY

5 87340178 1 ELBOW, , FOR CX8080 ONLY

6 87533442 1 BRACKET, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

6 87538231 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY
7 140045 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

8 120103 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,

9 322358 17 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

10 86629542 3 NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,

11 84457720 1 ELBOW, , FOR CX8060 ONLY, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
11 84457716 1 ELBOW, , FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

12 84012068 1 CLAMP,

13 120104 7 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

14 84457180 1 SUPPORT,

15 84460951 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY

15 84458084 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

16 9706690 6 NUT, M8, CI 8,

17 120106 1 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8, Full Thd,

18 140016 4 WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6,

19 100016 2 NUT, M10, CI 8,

20 84457425 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

20 84457857 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8060 ONLY, FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
21 43139 2 SCREW, Hex, M10 x 25, 8.8, Full Thd,

22 84057892 1 ELBOW,

23 556701 2 CLAMP,

24 84057282 1 PRE-CLEANER ASSY, AIR,

25 84457295 1 SUPPORT,

26 84061430 1 AIR CLEANER, (27,28), FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY
26 84057280 1 AIR CLEANER, (27,28), FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

27 84072430 1 FILTER, ELEMENT, inner, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY
27 84069017 1 FILTER, ELEMENT, outer, FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

28 84072431 1 FILTER, ELEMENT, outer, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY
28 84069018 1 FILTER, ELEMENT, inner, FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

29 337049 1 CLAMP, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY

29 84012068 1 CLAMP, , FOR CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

30 87015731 2 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8, Full Thd,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.25(01) ROTARY SCREEN : FRAME AND FAN




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.25(01) ROTARY SCREEN : FRAME AND FAN

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 401209 1 SEAL PROTECTION,

2 84439854 1 SUPPORT,

3 84077748 1 SUPPORT,

4 84064227 1 DUCT, AIR, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
4 84457619 1 CHANNEL, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

5 84057946 1 BRUSH, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
5 84457621 1 BRUSH, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

6 84431232 1 LOCK,

7 86585706 4 SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 10,

8 120103 4 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,

9 86507486 2 BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,

10 322355 4 WASHER, Belleville, M4,

11 322358 AR WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

12 140045 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

13 140046 1 WASHER, Belleville, M12,

14 543043 2 WASHER,

15 9706690 3 NUT, M8, CI 8,

16 323238 1 NUT, Thin, M12 x 1.75, CI 05,

17 331233 1 PLUG,

18 84455383 1 BLADE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

19 84460219 1 SHAFT, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

20 86629503 2 BEARING, BALL, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

21 84437613 1 BUSHING, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

22 300642 1 RING, SNAP, M35, Int, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

23 86508568 4 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
24 87363999 1 BOLT,, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

25 322357 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
26 86592711 1 WASHER, M8 x 21 x 4, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

27 87329379 1 WASHER, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

28 84334251 1 WASHER, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

29 87031838 1 KNOB,

30 86511831 1 SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M6 x 25,

31 120104 1 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

32 331233 2 PLUG,, FOR CX8030 ONLY, ASN D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.25(02) ROTARY SCREEN : FRAME AND FAN

~




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.25(02) ROTARY SCREEN : FRAME AND FAN

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 86629542 1 NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25, CI 8, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

2 84454091 2 PLATE,

3 9812123 2 RING,

4 84057062 1 HOUSING, FAN,

5 84075332 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

5 84457649 1 SUPPORT, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090
ONLY

6 84057181 1 SUPPORT,

7 84462207 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8030 ONLY

7 84457388 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

8 84064229 1 DUCT, AIR, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

8 84457608 1 CHANNEL, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY

8 84457620 1 CHANNEL, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

9 84462033 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

9 87359110 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

9 87359112 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY

9 87344312 1 PLATE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

10 86508568 1 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

11 120103 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,

12 86507486 2 BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,

13 120104 AR SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

14 43127 9 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,

15 43128 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,

16 86977784 2 SCREW,

17 120074 1 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 90, 8.8,

18 43140 6 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,

19 412649 3 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

20 322358 25 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8, , BSN C599

20 322358 27 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8, , ASN D600

21 140041 11 WASHER, M8 x 28 x 3, , BSN C599

22 140041 15 WASHER, M8 x 28 x 3, , ASN D600

22 140045 13 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

23 9514605 3 WASHER,

24 89514603 3 LOCK,

25 9706690 7 NUT, M8, CI 8, , BSN C599

25 9706690 12 NUT, M8, CI 8, , ASN D600

26 100016 8 NUT, M10, CI 8,

27 378056 2 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 10, 8.8, Full Thd, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090
ONLY, BSN C599

27 86508568 2 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY,
ASN D600

27 86508568 2 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, FOR CX8030 ONLY

28 322358 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

29 100016 1 NUT, M10, CI 8, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

29 9706690 3 NUT, M8, CI 8, , FOR CX8030 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.25(02) ROTARY SCREEN : FRAME AND FAN

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

30 87329379

1

WASHER, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.26(01) COOLERS

7
25
P

~_ 27




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.26(01) COOLERS

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

CO NOO OO OT OOl AP PR WWWLWPDNDNDDN A

87328102
87335360
87330223
87332283
87329157
84452785
87363805
87332282
84452846
87316857
87328102
87328672
87329170
87332281
84452845
87328109
87335295
87330231
87328980
87326785
87318582
87318587
87318590
87318589
87330958
87318588
322358

120104

322357

400987

87324720
441031

86508568
913888

400813

84983191
395779

87327271
455959

401278

84983188
84983188

FRAME, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

FRAME, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

FRAME, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY

COOLER, OIL, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY

COOLER, OIL, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

COOLER, OIL, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

COOLER ASSY., , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
RADIATOR, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
RADIATOR, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

PLATE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

FRAME, , FOR CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

PLATE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY
INTERCOOLER, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
INTERCOOLER, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY
INTERCOOLER, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

PLATE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

PLATE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

PLATE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060 ONLY

PLATE,

RUBBER,

RUBBER,

RUBBER,

RUBBER,

RUBBER, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

SEAL, RUBBER, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
RUBBER,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6, 6MM

SEAL,

SEAL PROTECTION,

DRAINCOCKI/TAP, SUPPLY,

SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

CLAMP, HOSE,

HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

RIVET,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

PLATE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, FOR CX8030 ONLY
8 RIVET,, FOR CX8030 ONLY

AR SEAL, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

25 RIVET,, BSN C563

31 RIVET, , ASN D564

> >
o T o




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.27(01) WATER CIRCUIT, SHUNT TANK

i




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.27(01) WATER CIRCUIT, SHUNT TANK

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84452234 1 TANK, (2,3,4)

2 84072957 1 PLUG,

3 86532842 2 BUSHING,

4 87050320 2 ELBOW,

5 84000314 1 HOSE,

6 913888 4 CLAMP, HOSE,

7 400813 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

8 84076174 2 CLAMP,

9 43129 4 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8,

10 322358 8 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

11 86629542 4 NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,

12 86566989 1 STRAP, CABLE,

13 86977786 2 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 25, 8.8, , BSN C575

13 86977786 1 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 25, 8.8, , ASN D576

14 412649 5 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6, , BSN C575
14 412649 3 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6, , ASN D576
15 9706755 3 NUT, Me, CI 8, , BSN C575

15 9706755 2 NUT, Me, CI 8, , ASN D576

16 431351 AR CLAMP,

17 87377459 1 SENSOR, (19)

18 396718 1 STRAP, CABLE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

19 122014 1 O-RING, -113, 70 Duro, .549" ID x .103" Thk, , ASN D560
20 102043 1 GROMMET, , FOR CX8030 ONLY, ASN D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.29(01) WATER CIRCUIT

P
022302 |- &
022402 ||




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.29(01) WATER CIRCUIT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 382527 1 CLAMP, HOSE,

2 84057739 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, BSN C623

2 87604370 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY, ASN D624

2 84057739 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, BSN C559
2 87583749 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, BSN F560623
2 87603674 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY, ASN D624
2 84072294 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

3 382528 1 CLAMP,

4 556701 4 CLAMP,

5 84455212 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

5 84457664 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

5 84012945 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

6 84439045 1 CLAMP,

7 86977786 1 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 25, 8.8,

8 412649 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

9 15896221 1 NUT, Me, CI 10,

10 84457616 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

10 87323993 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY

10 84457721 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

11 84459237 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

12 9833673 1 HOSE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.31(01) AIR CIRCUIT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

14 87330024
14 87583835
14 87714831

HOSE, , BSN C547
HOSE, , BSN F548601
HOSE, , ASN D602

02.31(01) AIR CIRCUIT
cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84021019 8 CLAMP, , BSN C547
1 84021019 12 CLAMP, , ASN D548
2 87330024 2 HOSE,
3 84457737 1 ELBOW, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C547
3 84455538 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, ASN D548
3 87340682 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8080 ONLY, BSN C547
3 87340681 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8080 ONLY, ASN D548
3 87327306 1 TUBE,, FOR CX8090 ONLY, BSN C547
3 87327305 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY, ASN D548
4 84460844 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080 ONLY
4 84457736 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY
5 84448034 1 STRAP,
6 84448024 1 O-RING,
7 84455255 1 ELBOW,
8 87378105 1 SUPPORT,
9 43127 1 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,
10 322358 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
11 86629542 1 NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,
12 300383 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 16, 8.8, Full Thd,
13 140045 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
2
2
2




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.35(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR GUN




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.35(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR GUN

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84043496 1 TUBE,

2 84043495 1 AIR GUN,

3 84043494 1 FITTING,

4 84043493 1 COUPLING, QUICK, MALE,

5 80150064 2 CLAMP,

6 84045084 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, (1t0 7)

7 84043492 1 FITTING,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.37(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR COMPRESSOR

“To22m02|.
5| 022402 |




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.37(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR COMPRESSOR

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

0O 0000 NO O hWDN —~

43127
322358
89706690
9827902
382528
84073303
382527
87359002
84462326
84461006
87324873
84334134
84036669
89513082
418283
84435826
84038319
335174

R L UL (L (UL (UL UL I UL (I U U 'S I G O NG T S N Sy

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

NUT, M8, CI 8,

CLAMP, 1", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

CLAMP,

HOSE,

CLAMP, HOSE,

PIPE, VENTILATION, , FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
PIPE, VENTILATION, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
PIPE, VENTILATION, , FOR CX8090 ONLY
SUPPORT,

HOSE,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

ELBOW,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.38(01) BLOW OFF SYSTEM, TUBES




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.38(01) BLOW OFF SYSTEM, TUBES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 84462360 AR PIPE, VENTILATION, DIA:8MM, L:2M
1 84462401 1 TUBE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY
2 84462189 AR TUBE, DIA:16MM, L:2M

3 433008 2 CLAMP,

4 433101 1 SUPPORT,

5 43133 2 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 80, 8.8,

6 353308 3 NUT,M6x1,Cl8,

7 86508570 1 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 80, 8.8,

8 84440618 1 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF,
9 9516263 2 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

10 397645 1 PLATE,

11 433100 2 SUPPORT,

12 433007 6 CLAMP,

13 87324321 1 SUPPORT,

14 120056 2 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 50, 8.8,
15 86588450 6 WASHER, Mg,

16 84462166 1 PIPE, VENTILATION,

17 84462171 1 PIPE, VENTILATION,

18 89513082 3 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

19 9838275 1 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

20 444325 1 CONNECTION, 3 WAY,

21 84433625 1 CONNECTOR, HYD,,

22 84043491 1 COUPLING, QUICK, MALE,
23 120104 2 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,
24 322358 8 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
25 84462180 1 PIPE, VENTILATION,

26 84461461 1 SUPPORT,

27 89706690 4 NUT, M8, CI 8,

, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.39(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR RESERVOIR




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.39(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR RESERVOIR

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86588450 1 WASHER, M6,

2 353308 1 NUT,M6x1,ClIS8,

3 84076648 1 SUPPORT,

4 322358 4 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
5 43129 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8,

6 86629542 2 NUT, LOCK, M8x 1.25, CI 8,

7 9516263 3 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

8 84036945 1 RESERVOIR, AIR,

9 84440753 AR PIPE, VENTILATION, DIA:16MM, L:2M
10 433007 2 CLAMP,

11 433100 1 SUPPORT,

12 140015 1 WASHER, 6MM

13 120056 1 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 50, 8.8,

14 84334928 1 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

15 84043491 1 COUPLING, QUICK, MALE,

16 84076635 1 SUPPORT,

17 84019122 1 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

18 441031 1 DRAINCOCK/TAP, SUPPLY,

19 913888 1 CLAMP, HOSE,

20 86566989 2 STRAP, CABLE,

21 80400813 AR HOSE,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.41(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR COMPRESSOR




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.41(01) BLOW-OFF SYSTEM, AIR COMPRESSOR

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87520365
87533446
87533447
87520362
87542795
84441019
87520363
84441018
9 84441029
10 84441028
11 87520321
12 84441025
13 84441024
14 140046

15 84441027
16 84441023
17 84441022
18 43138

O NOoO O b WiN

N —m a2 QWO W —m s  aa N Em -

COMPRESSOR, AR, (2 to 18)
FITTING,

FITTING,

HOSE, FLEXIBLE,
SCREW, HOLLOW,
O-RING,

TUBE,

COMPRESSOR, AR,
WASHER,

WASHER,

GEAR,

O-RING,

O-RING,

WASHER, Belleville, M12,
BOLT,

WASHER, LOCK,
COVER,

SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.44(01) OIL EXHAUST




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.44(01) OIL EXHAUST

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1120104 1 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

2 322358 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
3 418407 1 CLAMP,

4 89706690 1 NUT, M8, CI 8,

5 84440909 1 HOSE, HYDRAULIC, (6,7,10,11)
6 304972 3 RIVET,

7 9511662 3 CLAMP,

8 220022 2 SEALRING,

9 412156 1 SCREW, HOLLOW,

10 9511034 1 GASKET,

11 150060 1 PLUG,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.45(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : MOUNTING GROUP




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.45(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : MOUNTING GROUP

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86566989 4 STRAP, CABLE,

2 84067978 1 HOSE,

3 9512968 4 RIVET,

4 9837692 4 CLAMP,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.46(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : MOUNTING GROUP

02.50

02.49




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.46(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : MOUNTING GROUP

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86566989 AR STRAP, CABLE, L=190MM

1 529070 8 STRAP, CABLE, .30" x 14.5", L=370MM

2 43129 AR BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8,

3 378243 AR WASHER, M8,

4 9706690 AR NUT, M8, CI 8,

5 9513271 5 CLAMP,

6 86629542 9 NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,

7 291186 AR PROTECTION,

8 43130 4 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8, , FOR HEATING ONLY

8 43129 4 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8,

9 9513271 6 CLAMP,, FOR HEATING ONLY, BSN C599

9 87000226 5 CLAMP, HOSE, , FOR HEATING ONLY, ASN D600

10 9837692 7 CLAMP,

11 87553681 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, UNIT-COMPRESSOR, FOR CX8030 ONLY
11 84448936 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
11 84448938 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8090 ONLY

12 120104 4 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

13 9512968 3 RIVET,

14 84431320 1 SUPPORT,

15 84067979 1 HOSE, HYDRAULIC,

16 326082 2 CLAMP, , FOR HEATING ONLY

17 84607280 1 HOSE, , FOR HEATING ONLY

18 84607279 1 HOSE, , FOR HEATING ONLY

19 84443695 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, DRYER-UNIT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.47(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : CONDENSATOR

02.50
02.49




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.47(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : CONDENSATOR

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

43128
322358
9513271
86566989
87317242
87610364
9706690
331242
102043

O NO Oro1 WD —~

L L U UL | G O S B© © I =N

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
CLAMP,

STRAP, CABLE,

CONDENSER, , BSN C563
CONDENSER, , ASN D564

NUT, M8, CI 8,

GROMMET,

GROMMET,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
02.49(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : COMPRESSOR, DRYER




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.49(01) AIR CONDITIONER UNIT : COMPRESSOR, DRYER

12 84334474
13 86566989
14 412499
15 86588450
16 743318
17 457546
18 417043
19 9706755
20 353308
21 84818007
22 395851
22 412215
23 87366051

23 87366045
24 84448669
25 87366044
26 87516751
27 43127
28 378243
29 431352
30 431351
31 86566990
32 418407
32 9837625

_l A Ol == 2PN A

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84058791 RECEIVER-DRYER,

1 84078487 RECEIVER-DRYER, , FOR SWEDEN ONLY

2 84443693 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, CONDITIONER-DRYER

3 84448937 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070, CX8080 ONLY
3 87553680 HOSE, FLEXIBLE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

4 9513271 CLAMP,

5 322358 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

6 9706690 NUT, M8, CI 8,

7 43128 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,

8 556701 CLAMP,

9 326082 CLAMP, , FOR HEATING ONLY

10 83961305 VALVE, SHUT-OFF, , FOR HEATING ONLY

11 3905214 ELBOW, , FOR HEATING ONLY

FITTING, , FOR HEATING ONLY

STRAP, CABLE,

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 100, 8.8, Full Thd, M6x100
WASHER, M6,

SUPPORT,

CLAMP,

SUPPORT,

NUT, M6, CI 8,

NUT, M6 x 1, CI 8,

BELT, TRANSMISSION,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 90, 8.8, Full Thd, M8x90

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 100, 8.8, , FOR HEATING ONLY
SWITCH, A/C HIGH PRESSURE, HIGH PRESSURE, FOR CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070,
CX8080 ONLY

SWITCH, A/C HIGH PRESSURE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY
COMPRESSOR, AIRCOND.,

SWITCH, PRESSURE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY
BRACKET, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8, , FOR CX8030 ONLY
WASHER, M8, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

CLAMP, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

CLAMP, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

STRAP, CABLE, , FOR CX8030 ONLY

CLAMP, , FOR HEATING ONLY, BSN C599
CLAMP, , FOR HEATING ONLY, ASN D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.51(01) FUEL FILTER - D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.51(01) FUEL FILTER - D660

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87478837
87346728
84057160
87758536
87478935
43127
322358
9706690

O NOoO O b WiN

O PR =2 22PN - -

PLATE, MOUNTING,

FILTER, FUEL,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

HOSE, FUEL,

HOSE, FUEL,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
NUT, M8, CI 8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.53(01) BLOCK HEATER - D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

02.53(01) BLOCK HEATER - D660

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87492666
87492618
87390269
86566989
87379485
86619908
86508568
322357
9706755

O© 00 NO O WD —~

_ N S A e AN -

HEATER,

GASKET,

HARNESS, WIRE,

STRAP, CABLE,

SUPPORT,

RELAY,

SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
NUT, M6, CI 8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.000(01) SECTION LIST 3
TRANSMISSION TRANSMISSION TRANSMISION TRANSMISSION
TRANSMISSION TRANSMISSION TRANSMISSAO TRANSMISSIE

ad

SEC. 3

03.15

-19 -




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.000(01) SECTION LIST 3

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.01(01) DIFFERENTIAL LOCK CONTROL




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.01(01) DIFFERENTIAL LOCK CONTROL

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1T NS

2 323597

3 9508257
4 120100

5 322357

6 84064224
7 427705

8 388340

9 86977785
10 376876
11 84064130
12 NS

13 393062

14 84334950
15 89706690
16 354039

17 43128

18 87015731
19 84062118
20 84064170
21 9513615
22 43129

23 9819826

AR NOT SERVICED, Protection

1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
6
2
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1

STRAP, CABLE, M9 x 165 or M5 x 197,

CABLE,

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
BRACKET,

COVER,

YOKE,

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M1.6 x 20,
PIN, CLEVIS, M6 x 30,

PLATE,

NOT SERVICED, Rivet
WASHER,

PEDAL,

NUT, M8, CI 8,

SPRING,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,
SCREW, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8, Full Thd,
CIRCLIP, M13,

PIN,

WASHER,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8,

SEAL,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.02(01) DIFFERENTIAL LOCK CONTROL




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.02(01) DIFFERENTIAL LOCK CONTROL

12 NS

NOT SERVICED, L=0.6M

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 9818147 3 CLAMP,
2 449469 1 SCREW,
3 394629 2 WASHER, LOCK,
4 449470 1 NUT,
5 9818291 1 BELLOWS,
6 381140 1 CLAMP,
7 388340 1 YOKE,
8 100016 1 NUT, M10, CI 8,
9 376876 1 PIN, CLEVIS, M6 x 30,
10 86977785 1 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M1.6 x 20,
11 120100 1 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,
1




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.03(01) COMPLETE TRACTION GEARBOX

SN O

L




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.03(01) COMPLETE TRACTION GEARBOX

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

_ A A A A A A A A A A A e A A A A A A

87532283
87572632
87532307
87572639
87532431
87573060
87532323
87572647
87532326
87572716
87532325
87572697
87532324
87572673
87532433
87573065
87532429
87573055
87532435
87573066

JEL L L (UL UL (UL U UL (L (UL I UL (UL (UL UL UL UL UL UL U §

TRANSMISSION, 20/61, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, BSN C559

TRANSMISSION, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, ASN D560

TRANSMISSION, 20/61, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, WITH DIFF. LOCK, BSN C559
TRANSMISSION, , WITH DIFF. LOCK, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, ASN D560
TRANSMISSION, 20/61, FOR NA ONLY, WITH DIFF. LOCK, BSN C559

TRANSMISSION, , WITH DIFF. LOCK, FOR NA ONLY, ASN D560

TRANSMISSION, 18/71, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, BSN C559

TRANSMISSION, , FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, ASN D560

TRANSMISSION, 16/71, FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, WITH DIFF. LOCK, BSN C559
TRANSMISSION, , WITH DIFF. LOCK, FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, ASN D560
TRANSMISSION, 16/71, FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C559
TRANSMISSION, , FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, ASN D560

TRANSMISSION, 18/71, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, WITH DIFF. LOCK, BSN C559
TRANSMISSION, , WITH DIFF. LOCK, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, ASN D560
TRANSMISSION, 16/71, FOR CX8070 ONLY, FOR NA ONLY, BSN C559

TRANSMISSION, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY, ASN D560

TRANSMISSION, 20/61, FOR NA ONLY, BSN C559

TRANSMISSION, , FOR NA ONLY, ASN D560

TRANSMISSION, 16/71, FOR NA ONLY, WITH DIFF. LOCK, FOR CX8070 ONLY, BSN C559
TRANSMISSION, , FOR CX8070 ONLY, WITH DIFF. LOCK, FOR NA ONLY, ASN D560




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.04(01) GEARBOX




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.04(01) GEARBOX

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 336897 1 PLUG,

2 412621 12 BOLT, Hex Lock, M10 x 30, 8.8,

3 84334005 1 LEVER, , WITH DIFF. LOCK

4 370002 2 RING, SNAP, M25, Ext, , WITH DIFF. LOCK
5 9506888 1 PIN, , WITH DIFF. LOCK

6 398136 1 BREATHER,

7 220025 2 SEALRING,

8 84058860 1 SENSOR,

9 355607 1 SEALRING,

10 350341 15 STUD,

11 84072053
11 84072051
12 84071961
13 89818942
14 89818945
15 89818947

COVER, , WITH DIFF. LOCK
COVER, , STANDARD
GASKET,

O-RING, , WITH DIFF. LOCK
ARM, , WITH DIFF. LOCK
YOKE, , WITH DIFF. LOCK

[ U U & ) T G UL L (i

16 110019 STUD,

17 150006 PLUG,

18 84439588 HOUSING,

19 84071596 LEVEL GAUGE CONTROL,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.05(01) GEARBOX, GEARSHIFT CONTROL




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.05(01) GEARBOX, GEARSHIFT CONTROL

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84807563 MOTOR, ELECTRIC,

2 84041731 KEY, WOODRUFF,

3 378056 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 10, 8.8, Full Thd,

4 322357 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

5 84071166 DISC,

6 84814920 SCREW, Hex Soc Flat Hd, M6 x 16, 8.8,

7 370004 RING, SNAP, M35, Ext,

8 442245 WASHER, FRICTION,

9 86508568 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

10 84071865
11 84071825
11 87588654

SCREW,
SPACER, , BSN C559
SPACER, , ASN D560

12 140015 WASHER, 6MM

13 9706685 NUT, M12, CI 8,

14 84072087 LID,

15 130004 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M3.2 x 25,

16 84334523
17 84334799
18 304967

19 84071821
20 84457942
21 120106

22 84038824
23 84078050
24 86629585

NUT, SLOTTED, M14 x 1.5, CI 8,
BUSHING,

O-RING,

INSERT, THREADED,

SENSOR, (25)

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8, Full Thd,
BUSHING,

RING, SNAP, M22, Int,

O-RING, -118, 70 Duro, .862" ID x .103" Thk,

25 84042797 O-RING,

26 84607593 GEAR,

27 84021955 O-RING,

28 84071856 GEAR,

28 87591787 GEAR,

29 396661 PLUG,

30 84334394 SCREW,

31 84071587 FORK, SHIFTER,
32 84432249 GUIDE,

33 84071538 SHAFT,

R N U G U . U | (- S | G LS T G R . T Y U [ (S U [ G G O ) T = U~ @ ) SIS G N ' S N ) ) (I G N

34 84071378 FORK, SHIFTER,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.06(01) GEARBOX, INPUT SHAFT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.06(01) GEARBOX, INPUT SHAFT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

9615771

410880

84071395
853116

84071394
84433273
84435944
87317816
84078051
9 84072052
10 84433358
11 84041521
12 84041522
13 84433352
14 84433269
15 84071622
16 84071392
17 120103

18 322358

19 84435240
20 100016

21 140045

22 84071116
23 84072114
24 84072113
25 84072110
26 84078053
27 84334964
28 84011379
29 750347

30 84045429
31 84032297
32 84071648
33 300442

0O NOO O O Wi —~

[0 R G e N T WS U . U b I S N ¢ » BN & » [ N N, N |\ NG JEEE U N W N NG T & [ N G . T N e T e G N

NUT, LOCK, M45 x 1.5, Bearing,
RING, LOCKING,

WASHER, THRUST,

BEARING ASSY,

WASHER, THRUST,

GEAR,

GEAR, , FOR NA ONLY
BEARING SET, Set of 2

RING, SNAP, M72, Ext,

WASHER, THRUST,

GEAR,

BALL,

SPRING,

GEAR,

GEAR,

BEARING SET, Set of 2

SHAFT,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
SHIELD,

NUT, M10, CI 8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
HOUSING, BEARING,

SHIM, Thk.: 0.05MM

SHIM, Thk.: 0.2MM

SHIM, Thk.: 0.5MM

O-RING,

SET SCREW, Hex Soc, M12 x 205,
SEALRING,

BEARING, ROLLER,

SEALRING,

O-RING,

HOUSING, BEARING,

SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M10 x 30, 8.8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.07(01) GEARBOX, DRIVE SHAFT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.07(01) GEARBOX, DRIVE SHAFT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84017986 1 SEALRING,

2 84074759 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

3 84072124 1 SHAFT, 20T, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

3 84433499 1 SHAFT, 20T, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
3 84072941 1 SHAFT, 16T, FOR CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
3 84433515 1 SHAFT, 16T, FOR CX8070 ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
3 84072123 1 SHAFT, 18T, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY

4 84433264 1 GEAR,

5 84071622 1 BEARING SET, Set of 2

6 84433358 1 GEAR,

7 84041521 2 BALL,

8 84041522 2 SPRING,

9 84433352 1 GEAR,

10 84072052 1 WASHER, THRUST,

11 84078051 1 RING, SNAP, M72, Ext,

12 84459182 1 GEAR,

13 87317816 1 BEARING SET,

14 84071394 1 WASHER, THRUST,

15 84320593 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

16 84071395 1 WASHER, THRUST,

17 80410880 1 RING, LOCKING,

18 9615771 1 NUT, LOCK, M45 x 1.5, Bearing, M45

19 84078052 1 O-RING,

20 84072115 1 SHIM, Thk.: 0.5MM

21 84072116 2 SHIM, Thk.: 0.2MM

22 84072118 4 SHIM, Thk.: 0.05MM

23 84071119 1 HOUSING, BEARING,

24 140046 5 WASHER, Belleville, M12,

25 9706685 5 NUT, M12, CI 8,

26 370007 2 RING, SNAP, M45, Ext,

27 84071123 1 BRAKE DISC,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.08(01) GEARBOX, DRIVEN SHAFT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.08(01) GEARBOX, DRIVEN SHAFT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84069687 1 SHAFT,

2 84045429 2 SEALRING,

3 370013 2 RING, SNAP, M0, Int,

4 9825886 2 BEARING ASSY,

5 9706685 10 NUT, M12, CI 8,

6 140046 10 WASHER, Belleville, M12,

7 9837786 SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M12 x 20, 8.8, M12x20

8 86512298 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 12, 8.8, Full Thd,

9 327911 CIRCLIP,

10 140045 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

11 84071156 FLANGE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

11 84071109 FLANGE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
12 210046 BEARING, BALL,

13 9815655 O-RING,

14 418831 BEARING ASSY,

15 84071210
15 84071206
16 84069688
16 84069822
17 84435233
17 84435237
18 120103

19 322358

FLANGE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

FLANGE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
SHAFT, , WITH DIFF. LOCK

SHAFT, , STANDARD, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

SHIELD, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY

SHIELD, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

[ O L (L (L (UL UL (L G W | O [ U (L U L L T S G )




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.09(01) DIFFERENTIAL




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.09(01) DIFFERENTIAL

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84071415 1 DIFFERENTIAL, (2 to 12), RATIO 20/61, WITH DIFF. LOCK
1 84071413 1 DIFFERENTIAL, (2 to 12), WITH DIFF. LOCK, RATIO 18/71
1 84071437 1 DIFFERENTIAL, (2 to 12), WITH DIFF. LOCK, RATIO 16/71
1 84071412 1 DIFFERENTIAL, (2 to 12), STANDARD, RATIO 20/61

1 84071409 1 DIFFERENTIAL, (2 to 12), RATIO 18/71, STANDARD

1 84071411 1 DIFFERENTIAL, (2 to 12), STANDARD, RATIO 16/71

2 9514039 2 SLEEVE,

3 210013 2 WASHER, THRUST,

4 9514042 2 SPROCKET, DRIVEN,

5 210014 4 WASHER,

6 9850394 4 GEAR,(7)

7 9514038 1 GEAR,

8 9514041 2 SHAFT,

9 120073 8 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 80, 8.8,

10 331649 4 PLATE, LOCKING,

11 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

12 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

13 455097 1 SPRING, , WITH DIFF. LOCK

14 455094 1 RING, COUPLING, , WITH DIFF. LOCK

15 327911 1 CIRCLIP, , WITH DIFF. LOCK




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.10(01) GEARBOX : BRAKE




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.10(01) GEARBOX : BRAKE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84818665 1 BRAKE, HAND, (2t0 9)

2 84819189 1 KIT, SEALS,

3 84607351 1 CAP,

4 84447501 2 PIN,

5 84817132 2 BRAKE, PAD,

6 84607354 4 SLEEVE,

7 84607355 15 SHIM,

8 84817131 1 PISTON,

9 84817135 1 COVER,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.11(01) DRIVE SHAFTS WITHOUT EXTENSIONS

WITH EXTENSIONS

=/ 04.05

E/ 1 04.04




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.11(01) DRIVE SHAFTS WITHOUT EXTENSIONS

84446910

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 43144 2 SCREW, Hex, M10 x 70, 8.8,
2 84077843 2 BUSHING, SPLINED, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
2 84439077 2 BUSHING, SPLINED, , FOR CX8040 ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
2 84077841 2 BUSHING, SPLINED, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
2 84438982 2 COUPLING, SPLINED, , FOR NA ONLY
3 84075221 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY
3 84076611 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8050 ONLY
3 84440152 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8050 ONLY, WITH ADDITIONAL SECURITY ONLY
3 84459346 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
3 84459333 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
3 84801021 1 SHAFT, RH, FOR NA ONLY, FOR 11/111 FINAL DRIVES ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY
3 84440165 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, RH, FOR PLANETARY DRIVES ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
3 84454802 1 SHAFT, RH, FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8040 ONLY
4 120073 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 80, 8.8,
5 84077841 2 BUSHING, SPLINED, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050, CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, FOR CX8080,
CX8090 ONLY
5 84438982 2 COUPLING, SPLINED, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8040 ONLY
5 84438982 2 COUPLING, SPLINED, , FOR CX8050 ONLY, WITH ADDITIONAL SECURITY ONLY
6 84075221 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY
6 84076611 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8050 ONLY
6 84440152 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8050 ONLY, WITH ADDITIONAL SECURITY ONLY
6 84459176 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY
6 84450334 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
6 84801020 1 SHAFT, LH, FOR NA ONLY, FOR 11/111 FINAL DRIVES ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY
6 84440162 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR PLANETARY DRIVES ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
6 84454802 1 SHAFT, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8040 ONLY
7 323713 2 NIPPLE, LUBE,
8 100037 4 NUT,M10x 1.5, Cl 8,
9 321204 2 NIPPLE, LUBE, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
10 84446910 2 CIRCLIP, , FOR CX8040 ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
10 84446910 2 CIRCLIP, , FOR CX8050 ONLY, WITH ADDITIONAL SECURITY ONLY
11 84446911 2 CIRCLIP, , FOR CX8040 ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
11 84446911 2 CIRCLIP, , WITH ADDITIONAL SECURITY ONLY, FOR CX8050 ONLY
2

CIRCLIP, , FOR NA ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.14(01) END REDUCTION, PLANETARY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.14(01) END REDUCTION, PLANETARY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 748961 20 NUT,

2 84068655 2 BREATHER,

3 9843495 16 SCREW, Hex, M20 x 60, 10.9, , FOR NA ONLY

3 9843590 16 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 50, 10.9, , FOR EU ONLY

4 626826 4 PIN,

5 84817215 2 PLUG,

6 84439102 2 WASHER, SEALING,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.15(01) END REDUCTION, PLANETARY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.15(01) END REDUCTION, PLANETARY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84453962 GEARBOX, FINAL REDUCTION, (2 to 54)

1 84453958 GEARBOX, FINAL REDUCTION, (2 to 54), FOR NA ONLY

1 84453959 GEARBOX, FINAL REDUCTION, (2 to 54), FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY
1 84453960 GEARBOX, FINAL REDUCTION, (2 to 54), FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
2 43140 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,

3 140045 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

4 84449197 COVER,

5 5183845 SEAL,

6 84074393 O-RING,

7 84074701 BEARING,

8 84449593 GEAR,

9 150006 PLUG,

10 220025 SEALRING,

11 84074543 SET SCREW, Hex Soc, M16 x 30,

12 84819478 COVER,

13 84074391 DOWEL,

14 84448749 COVER,

15 43138
16 84448750
17 84448751

SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
PLATE, LOCKING,
PLATE, LOCKING,

18 84818180 NUT, LOCK,

19 84074719 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,
20 84071596 LEVEL GAUGE CONTROL,

21 84074519 PLUG, MAGNETIC,

22 84449172 CIRCLIP,

23 84449597 PLATE, LOCKING,

24 84449598 NUT, LOCK,

25 84449190 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,
26 84806528 GEAR,

27 84449173 CIRCLIP,

28 84806529 GEAR,

29 84074395 RING, SNAP,

30 84449594 RETAINER,

31 80370008 RING, SNAP,

32 84074023 RING,

33 84074703 NEEDLE,

34 84074702 GEAR, PLANETARY,

35 84072219 PIN,

—\QJCAJ%QCD—\—\—\—\—\I\J—\—\—\—\I\J—\—\—\—\QJ—\I\J—\CDI\’—\—\I\)—\—\—\-P-P—\—\—\—\

36 9832264 SEAL, , FOR NA ONLY

37 330291 10 BOLT,

37 87282493 10 STUD, , FOR NA ONLY

38 84449573 1 AXLE,

38 84449320 1 SHAFT, DRIVEN, , FOR NA ONLY

38 84449575 1 AXLE,, FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY, BSN C627
38 84449574 1 AXLE, , FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY, ASN D628




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.15(01) END REDUCTION, PLANETARY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
38 84449574 1 AXLE, , FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY, FOR NA ONLY
39 84074720 1 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

40 84074399 1 PLUG,

41 86521733 12 BOLT, Hex, M16 x 90, 10.9,

42 140048 12 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M16,

43 84448821 1 HOUSING,

43 84074834 1 HOUSING, , FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY

44 84074400 2 O-RING,

45 84074723 1 RING, SPLINED,

46 84074404 1 SET OF RINGS, , FOR MUDDY CONDITIONS ONLY
47 84074713 AR SHIM, THK.: 0.5MM

47 84074712 AR SHIM, THK.: 0.2MM

47 84074711 AR SHIM, THK.: 0.05MM

48 9832307 2 PLUG,

49 84439102 2 WASHER, SEALING,

50 87375317 AR SHIM, THK.: 4.60MM

51 87357938 AR SHIM, THK.: 4.65MM

52 87357939 AR SHIM, THK.: 4.75MM

53 87380319 AR SHIM, THK.: 4.85MM

54 87380320 AR SHIM, THK.: 4.90MM

55 87358151 1 KIT, SHIM, (1x50, 2x51, 1x52, 2x53, 1x54)




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.16(01) CIRCUIT FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.16(01) CIRCUIT FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

86508568
322357
9819520
913888
84100427
84989891
919855
84989893
9 84989866
10 84989919
11 84431184
12 84431096
13 9505391
14 354372
15 84814933
16 425523
17 84062326
18 84429169
19 322358
20 9706690
21 43127

22 84062118
23 84061893
24 100097
25 84334737
26 378246
27 395710
28 140041
29 916433
30 374834
31 9512667
32 393062
33 84069558
34 86639028
35 84989606
36 397881
37 84334941
38 84071203
39 84071204
40 84061895
41 NS

42 120107
43 9811656
44 89824840
45 84444595

O NOoO O b WiN

—_
o

_= NN

SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
RESERVOIR, BRAKE FLUID,
CLAMP, HOSE,

HOSE,

TUBE,

TEE,

BRAKE LINE,

BRAKE LINE,

TUBE,

TUBE,

BRAKE LINE,

TEE,

SWITCH, PRESSURE,

CLAMP,

RIVET,

MASTER CYLINDER, (18)

KIT, REPAIR,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
NUT, M8, CI 8,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,
CIRCLIP, M13,

SHAFT,

NUT, Thin, M8 x 1.25, CI 04,
COUPLING,

WASHER, 16MM

SPRING,
WASHER, M8 x 28 x 3,
CLEVIS,

PIN, CLEVIS, M8 x 22,

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M2 x 20,
WASHER,

SEAL,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 65, 8.8, Full Thd,
BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING,

PLATE,

PEDAL, RH

PEDAL, LH

PLATE,

NOT SERVICED,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8, Full Thd,
SPRING,

WASHER, 4MM

TUBE, HYD,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.16(01) CIRCUIT FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

46 84607499
47 322357

48 86508569
49 84439849
50 84444597
51 84439851
52 84444599

JHEL L (L UL L UL U N

VALVE, HYDRAULIC,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
BOLT, Hex, M6 x 70, 8.8, M6x70
TUBE,

TUBE, HYD,

TUBE,

TUBE, HYD,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.17(01) CIRCUIT FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES

03.16




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.17(01) CIRCUIT FOR HYDRAULIC BRAKES

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NO Ok~ LWwWwpdDdDND -~

84062540
84432278
84431259
87561305
87561316
NS
9824840
84814933
87571794
87571796
140182
84431544
84432083
425520
84814932

_ A A O

=
X

MN =- —a aaago

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

TUBE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
BRAKE LINE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
BRAKE LINE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
NOT SERVICED,

WASHER, M4,

CLAMP,

BRAKE LINE,

BRAKE LINE,

WASHER, M5 x 18 x 2,

TUBE, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

TUBE, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
RIVET,

CLAMP,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
03.18(01) BRAKE DISCS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.18(01) BRAKE DISCS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 300806 4 SCREW, Hex, M5 x 10, 8.8, Full Thd,

2 322356 4 WASHER, 5SMM

3 84004317 2 COVER,

4 9835349 4 CAP,

5 9832308 4 PLUG,

6 84439102 12 WASHER, SEALING,

7 9832307 10 PLUG,

8 9817243 8 SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M16 x 50, 12.9, Cap, HS, CL 12.9, M16 x 2 x 50
9 9832303 2 FITTING,

10 355607 2 SEALRING,

11 9832304 2 BOLT, BANJO,

12 370007 2 RING, SNAP, M45, Ext,

13 84071125 2 BRAKE DISC, , WITH PLANETARY ENDREDUCTION ONLY

13 84071143 2 BRAKE DISC, , WITHOUT PLANETARY ENDREDUCTION ONLY
14 84449205 4 SCREW, HOLLOW,

15 87330717 1 BRAKE LINE, , WITH PLANETARY ENDREDUCTION ONLY

15 84801453 1 BRAKE LINE, , WITHOUT PLANETARY ENDREDUCTION ONLY
16 84022934 2 NUT,M10x1,Cl8,

17 394629 2 WASHER, LOCK,

18 84075471 2 PLATE,

19 84062542 2 CONNECTOR, HYD.,

20 87330720 1 BRAKE LINE, , WITH PLANETARY ENDREDUCTION ONLY

20 84801451 1 BRAKE LINE, , WITHOUT PLANETARY ENDREDUCTION ONLY
21 84447450 2 HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

22 84449206 8 RING,

23 84459793 2 CABLE SHEATH.,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.19(01) BRAKE CALIPER




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

03.19(01) BRAKE CALIPER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84989455 1 BRAKE CALIPER, (210 7)

2 9835351 2 GASKET,

3 9850149 2 PISTON,

4 9835350 2 GASKET,

5 9832306 2 BRAKE, PAD,

6 9835353 1 O-RING,

7 9850148 2 PIN,

8 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.000(01) SECTION LIST 4

FRONT AXLE ESSIEU AVANT EJE DELANTERO FORAKSEL
ASSALE ANTERIORE VORDERACHSE EIXO DIANTIERO VOORAS

~ /
SEC. 4

_20_




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.000(01) SECTION LIST 4

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.01(01) FRONT AXLE




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

04.01(01) FRONT AXLE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 381523 10 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 210, 8.8,

2 84439733 32 WASHER,

3 84037083 4 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 260, 8.8,

4 384197 2 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 150, 8.8,

5 84073849 1 AXLE, FRONT, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
5 84457334 1 BEAM, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
5 84073486 1 AXLE, FRONT, , FOR NA ONLY

5 84454721 1 CROSSRAIL, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
6 120090 6 SCREW, Hex, M16 x 50, 8.8,

7 394631 6 WASHER, 16MM

8 84073986 2 SHIM,

9 9706694 16 NUT, M20, CI 8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.02(01) GEARBOX AND BRAKE PROTECTIONS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.02(01) GEARBOX AND BRAKE PROTECTIONS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 120103 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,

2 412650 2 WASHER, Belleville, M8,

3 84075412 1 COVER,

4 NS AR NOT SERVICED, Protection strip

5 43140 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,
6 140045 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
7 84435587 1 PLATE,

8 84075330 1 BRACKET,

9 87539097 2 SCREW,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.04(01) PIVOT PLATES - 127+




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

04.04(01) PIVOT PLATES - 127+

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

OO O~ WPNDPNDPDPNNPNDNDNPNMNDNDNDDN A2

84459344
84440171
84801029
84440176
84075197
84075192
84454704
84459324
84459345
84440171
84801028
84440175
84075197
84075192
84454704
84459329
84989726
9843590
626826
84989729

R L UL (L UL (UL L UL L UL (L UL L (UL (I L (I

_\_A%

SHAFT, RH, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C659

SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8050 ONLY, FOR SOUTH AFRICA ONLY
SHAFT, RH, FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8050 ONLY, BSN C659

SHAFT, CONTROL, RH, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, BSN C659
SHAFT, RH, FOR CX8040 ONLY, FOR SOUTH AFRICA ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659

SHAFT, LH, FOR CX8060, CX8070 ONLY, BSN C659

SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8050 ONLY, FOR SOUTH AFRICA ONLY
SHAFT, LH, FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR NA ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8050 ONLY, BSN C659

SHAFT, CONTROL, LH, FOR CX8030, CX8040 ONLY, BSN C659

SHAFT, LH, FOR CX8040 ONLY, FOR SOUTH AFRICA ONLY

SHAFT, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, BSN C659

PLATE, RH

BOLT, Hex, M20 x 50, 10.9,

PIN,

PLATE, LH




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.05(01) EXTENSIONS - FOR NA ONLY - FOR SOUTH AFRICA




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.05(01) EXTENSIONS - FOR NA ONLY - FOR SOUTH AFRICA

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84440943 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR CX8050 ONLY, FOR 316MM ONLY

1 84440951 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR 316MM ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
1 87011353 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 316MM ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

1 84440967 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, FOR 265MM ONLY
1 87011357 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 265MM ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

1 84440985 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR 138MM ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
1 87011361 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 138MM ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

1 84454807 1 SHAFT, , FOR 316MM ONLY, FOR CX8040 ONLY

2 84440943 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 316MM ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
2 84440957 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, FOR 316MM ONLY
2 87011355 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 316MM ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

2 84440974 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY, FOR 265MM ONLY
2 87011359 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 265MM ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

2 84440991 1 SHAFT, DRIVE, , FOR 138MM ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
2 87011363 1 SHAFT, CONTROL, , FOR 138MM ONLY, FOR CX8070 ONLY

2 84454807 1 SHAFT, , FOR 316MM ONLY, FOR CX8040 ONLY

3 394632 32 WASHER, M20 x 40 x 4, HT,

4 87024335 16 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 80, 10.9, Full Thd, M20x80

5 87024336 16 NUT, M20

6 87108166 1 EXTENSION, , FOR 316MM ONLY

6 87108187 1 EXTENSION, , FOR 265MM ONLY

6 87108362 1 EXTENSION, , FOR 138MM ONLY

7 626826 4 PIN,

8 87108164 1 EXTENSION, , FOR 316MM ONLY

8 87108189 1 EXTENSION, , FOR 265MM ONLY

8 87108364 1 EXTENSION, , FOR 138MM ONLY

9 300852 2 NUT,M30x1.5,CI 8, M30

10 140184 2 WASHER,

11 84989399 1 ROD,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.06(01) WHEEL, SPACERS - FOR NA ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.06(01) WHEEL, SPACERS - FOR NA ONLY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84989374 2 SPACER,
2 84989380 20 STUD,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
04.07(01) DUAL WHEELS, FIXATION KIT, FOR NA ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

04.07(01) DUAL WHEELS, FIXATION KIT, FOR NA ONLY

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

336945

87283501
87367550
87280385
87283521

OB OoDN -

20 NUT,M22x 1.5, CI 10,
10 SPACER,

20 BOLT,

2 SPACER,

2 STUD,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.000(01) SECTION LIST 5
REAR AXLE ESSIEU POSTERIEUR EJE POSTERIOR MANCANTE
ASSALE POSTERIORE HINTERACHSE PONTE TRASEIRO ACHTERAS

05.01 FIXED

05.02 FIXED




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.000(01) SECTION LIST 5

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.01(01) AXLE, FIXED, LOW CENTER

el
07.24 %/

07.25 |




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.01(01) AXLE, FIXED, LOW CENTER

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O© 00 NO O WD —~

429456
100033
84435500
84023925
100034
84607015
84015771
84075037
84435791
84435401
84435473
84435231
84074397
84069736
84334438
539450
327802
390822
130016
330686
300595

-, A A A A WNN = xRN N N

BALL JOINT, (18, 19)

NUT, Thin, M24 x 1.5, Cl 04,

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, (4)

KIT, REPAIR,

NUT, M30 x 1.5, CI 8,

BALL JOINT,

WASHER,

BOLT, Hex, M24 x 60, 12.9, M24x60

ROD, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

ROD, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
AXLE, STEERING, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
AXLE, STEERING, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
SHAFT,

SEAL,

BUSHING,

SHIM, 0.5mm Thk,

WASHER,

NUT, SLOTTED, M30 x 1.5, C! 8,

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M6.3 x 63,

NUT, SLOTTED, M20 x 1.5, CI 8,

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M4 x 40,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.03(01) AXLE, POWERED AND HEAVY DUTY (HD)




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.03(01) AXLE, POWERED AND HEAVY DUTY (HD)

10 84075037
11 84074066
11 84462121
12 84334526
13 84334525
14 412290
15 84037083
16 539450
17 327802
18 390822
19 130016
20 84073399
21 100034
22 412321
23 84814042
24 84074074
25 412141
26 379401
27 120074
28 84074075
29 84814043
30 84334447
31 84439474
32 84440667
33 84435034
34 84435031
35 84448270
36 84455606

AN 2T WO WaAPNNARA, A aOWORROO®—A a2 ©®©N

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84074397 1 SHAFT,

2 84077496 2 CLAMP,

3 140045 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,

4 84069736 2 SEAL,

5 84334438 2 BUSHING,

6 84100564 10 NUT, LOCK, M20, GC, M20

7 9850384 10 WASHER,

8 84015950 SCREW, M10x50

9 84015771 WASHER,

BOLT, Hex, M24 x 60, 12.9,
AXLE, REAR, , BSN C551
AXLE, REAR, , ASN D552
WASHER,

BUSHING,

BOLT, Hex, M20 x 180, 8.8,
BOLT, Hex, M20 x 260, 8.8,
SHIM, 0.5mm Thk,

WASHER,

NUT, SLOTTED, M30 x 1.5, CI 8,
PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M6.3 x 63,
BALL JOINT,

NUT, M30x 1.5, CI 8,

NUT, M26 x 1.5, CI 8,

BALL JOINT,

TRACK ROD ASSY,

NUT, LOCK, M10 x 1.5, CI 8,
CLAMP,

BOLT, Hex, M10 x 90, 8.8,
TRACK ROD ASSY,

CYLINDER STEERING, (30), FOR SMART STEER AUTO-GUIDANCE, SEE FIGURE 07.40
KIT, SEALS,

PLUG,

PLUG,

SUPPORT,

SUPPORT,

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER,

KIT, SEALS,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.04(01) EXTENSIONS, POWERED AND HEAVY DUTY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.04(01) EXTENSIONS, POWERED AND HEAVY DUTY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 84074073 1 EXTENSION, , BSN C551
1 84461068 1 EXTENSION, , ASN D552
2 84074067 1 EXTENSION, , BSN C551
2 84461070 1 EXTENSION, , ASN D552




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.05(01) WHEEL HUBS, HEAVY DUTY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.05(01) WHEEL HUBS, HEAVY DUTY

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

378056

446307

84446945
84069447
84069505
130011

84431059
309090

9 84064952
10 84068653
11 84074068
12 84064163
13 84069731
14 84448541
15 84068654
16 84454949
17 84062510
17 84443588
18 84448564
19 84062511
20 84446948
21 84446947
22 84448540
23 84446949
24 84075037
25 9848973

O NOoO O b WiN

I R T I N N N N N N N R R R N T

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 10, 8.8, Full Thd,
SEALRING,

SUPPORT,

SCREW, M24x50

SCREW, M24x70

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M5 x 40,
COVER,

NUT, SLOTTED, M24 x 1.5, Cl 8,
WASHER,

BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,
DISC,

BUSHING,

SEAL,

KNUCKLE, STEERING,
BEARING ASSY,

SEAL,

BOLT,

BOLT, , FOR NA ONLY
FLANGE,

NUT,

SUPPORT,

SUPPORT,

KNUCKLE, STEERING,
SUPPORT,

BOLT, Hex, M24 x 60, 12.9, M24x60
NUT, M24, CI 10,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.07(01) ADDITIONAL PARTS, POWERED




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.07(01) ADDITIONAL PARTS, POWERED

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 9850384 2 WASHER,

2 84100564 2 NUT, LOCK, M20, GC, M20

3 84334527 2 BUSHING,

4 86509730 2 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 240, 8.8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.10(01) POWERED REAR AXLE : WHEEL MOTOR




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.10(01) POWERED REAR AXLE : WHEEL MOTOR

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
2 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
3 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
4 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
5 NSS 16 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
6 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
7 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
8 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
9 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
10 NSS 8 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
11 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
12 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
13 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
14 NSS 12 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
15 NSS NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

16 87281727
17 87035490

WASHER,
SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M8 x 10, 8.8,

38 87281652
38 87281653
39 87552816
40 NSS

MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, (1 to 40)

MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, (1 to 40)

KIT, REPAIR, (1 to 8, 40), ASN D548

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Kit, seals, ASN D548

1
3
3
18 87415 2 NIPPLE, LUBE, 90¢, 1/4" NPT x .75" Ig, Drive,
19 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
20 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
21 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
22 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
23 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
24 84817916 2 BUSHING,
25 84817926 2 SEALRING,
26 84817900 2 WASHER, THRUST,
27 84800212 1 KIT, SEALS,
28 84800213 1 KIT, SEALS,
29 84817924 2 COVER,
30 84817917 1 SEALRING,
31 87281730 1 PN,
32 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
33 84800194 1 PN,
34 87360505 1 KIT, SEALS,
35 87281713 1 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, (36, 37)
36 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
37 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
1
1
1
1




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.11(01) POSITIVE PREFILL VALVE, D548




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.11(01) POSITIVE PREFILL VALVE, D548

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 87582880 1 ELBOW,

2 43248 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 40, 10.9, Full Thd,
3 86556139 2 BOLT, Hex, M10 x 110, 10.9,

4 86500689 2 NUT, M10, CI 10,

5 86625241 4 WASHER, 13/32" x 13/16" x .089", HDN,
6 87562025 1 RELAY,

7 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

8 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

9 87562026 1 VALVE,

10 87582472 1 BRACKET,

11 87582478 1 HARNESS, WIRE,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.12(01) POWERED REAR AXLE, PRA2




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.12(01) POWERED REAR AXLE, PRA2

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87281008
87281009
87281007
84800193
86508569
87281646
87281645
87031127
9 87011476
10 87031128
11 87031126
12 86977786
13 87283481
14 86566990
15 9846848

16 9846956
17 86579697
18 9507672
19 84449720
20 87281709
21 84433892
22 87031121
23 84807572
24 84807867
25 280375

26 281074

27 87035472
28 412152

29 84037988
30 87582477

O NOoO O b WiN

S N2 2 aaphpDOoOODNNDDNDDDDDND

N
o

_ O

HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

HOSE, FLEXIBLE,

BEARING, NYLON,

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 70, 8.8, M6x70
BRACKET,

GUIDE, LH

HOSE, LARGE,

HOSE ASSY.,

HOSE, LARGE,

HOSE, LARGE,

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 25, 8.8,

GUIDE,

STRAP, CABLE

ELBOW,

ELBOW, 90e, 1 7/16"-12 x 1 1/16"-12, Adj, ORFS,
ELBOW, 90¢, 1 3/16"-12 ORFS x M27 x 2 ORB,
CONNECTION, 3 WAY,

FITTING,

SPACER

BRACKET,

CLAMP, HOSE,

CLAMP,

HARNESS, WIRE,

NUT, LOCK, 3/4"-10, GC,

BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 2 1/2", G8,
BOLT, SPECIAL, M20

NUT, LOCK, M6 x 1, CI 8.8,
CONNECTION, 3 WAY, , ASN D548
HOSE, , ASN D548




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.13(01) POWERED REAR AXLE : WHEEL DRIVE, PRA2




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.13(01) POWERED REAR AXLE : WHEEL DRIVE, PRA2

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86508097 18 SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M10 x 25, 12.9,

2 86579682 2 CONNECTOR, HYD., 1 3/16"-12 ORFS x M27 x 2 ORB,
3 86579676 2 CONNECTOR, HYD., 13/16"-16 ORFS x M18 x 1.5 ORB,
4 86597760 2 CONNECTOR, HYD., 1"-14 ORFS x M27 x 2 ORB,

5 9515561 16 SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 35, 12.9,

6 87281647 1 FRAME, LH

6 87281648 1 FRAME, RH

7 412641 8 BOLT, Hex, M20 x 70, 10.9,

8 87281649 1 BRACKET, LH

8 87281650 1 BRACKET, RH

9 87035487 2 SET SCREW, Hex Soc, M20 x 100, Flat Pt,

10 9847024 2 NUT, M20, CI 10,

11 NS 1 NOT SERVICED, RH

12 NS 2 NOT SERVICED, RH




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.14(01) POWERED REAR AXLE : VALVE, PRA2




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.14(01) POWERED REAR AXLE : VALVE, PRA2

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

NS

NS
43253
84800289
NS

NS

NS
84989383
86639082
412141
140017
87281651
87283402
43248
86509023
87283385
87283482
86580179
86579683
87013333
87281712
87281710
87283662
590907
87645123
86509023
86602475

S N = (. (i (. W = O LS I |G R U | O = G e U © ) BN\ I &' RN G s W S I NG BN &%)

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

BOLT, Hex, M10 x 100, 10.9,

VALVE, (15 to 27)

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

ELBOW, 90€, 13/16"-16 ORFS x 13/16"-16 Fem Sw,
TEE, 13/16"-16 ORFS, Blkhd Br,

NUT, LOCK, M10 x 1.5, CI 8,

WASHER, M10 x 20 x 2,

BRACKET,

VALVE, BRAKE,

BOLT, Hex, M10 x 40, 10.9, Full Thd,

KIT, SEALS,

REGULATOR, FWD

REGULATOR, REV

CONNECTOR, HYD., 1 7/16"-12 ORFS x M22 x 2 ORB,
CONNECTOR, HYD., 1 3/16"-12 ORFS x M33 x 2 ORB,
PLUG, M33 x 2, ORB,

CONNECTOR, HYD.,

VALVE, SOLENOID, (23 to 26)

CARTRIDGE,

NUT,

SOLENOID,

KIT, SEALS,

PLUG, , ASN D576




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.15(01) DUAL SPEED, PRA2, C547 - D660

w P

N o
18 ol 5

?




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.15(01) DUAL SPEED, PRA2, C547 - D660

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87283381
2168745
87301308
140017
87301307
NSS
87283382
87283383
9 84320238
10 86566989
11 86509023
12 87283879
13 87283881
14 9993141
15 165212
16 86598046
17 87035492
18 87016478
19 590907
20 86598101
21 87283880

O NOoO O b WiN

[ G . Ul | NG J QL U U G W S TS N e ) I N NG R G G\ G I G I e > I &

SHIELD,

SCREW,

CLAMP, 3/16", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,
WASHER, M10x 20 x 2,

SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M10 x 16, 12.9,
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
HARNESS, WIRE,

VALVE, (11 t0 17, 20, 21)

SWITCH,

STRAP, CABLE

KIT, SEALS,

WASHER,

SOLENOID,

O-RING, -012, 90 Duro, .364" ID x .070" Thk,
O-RING, -015, 90 Duro, .551" ID x .070" Thk,
PLUG, Hex Soc, M18 x 1.5, ORB,
SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 40, 12.9,
SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 10, 12.9,
NUT,

O-RING, CI 6, 15.3MM ID x 2.2 Thk,
CARTRIDGE,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.16(01) FIXED STEERING AXLE, HIGH CENTER




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

05.16(01) FIXED STEERING AXLE, HIGH CENTER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84814042 2 BALL JOINT,

2 412321 2 NUT, M26 x 1.5, CI 8, M26x1.5

3 84814043 1 CYLINDER STEERING, (4)

4 84334447 1 KIT, SEALS,

4 84455606 1 KIT, SEALS, , FOR SMART STEER AUTO-GUIDANCE ONLY

5 100034 4 NUT,M30x 1.5, Cl 8,

6 84073399 4 BALL JOINT,

7 84074397 1 SHAFT,

8 84069736 2 SEAL,

9 84334438 2 BUSHING,

10 539450 3 SHIM, 0.5mm Thk,

11 327802 1 WASHER,

12 390822 1 NUT, SLOTTED, M30 x 1.5, Cl 8, M30x1.5

13 130016 1 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M6.3 x 63,

14 84461649 1 AXLE, STEERING, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

14 84461651 1 AXLE, STEERING, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
15 84814043 1 CYLINDER STEERING, (4)

15 84448270 1 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, (4), FOR SMART STEER AUTO-GUIDANCE ONLY
16 84461467 1 TUBE, RIGID, , FOR CX8030, CX8040, CX8050 ONLY

16 84461471 1 TUBE, RIGID, , FOR CX8060, CX8070, CX8080, CX8090 ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.17(01) FIXED STEERING AXLE, HIGH CENTER




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.17(01) FIXED STEERING AXLE, HIGH CENTER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 397068 2 REINFORCEMENT,

2 84801314 2 SEAL, HYD-CYLINDER,

3 84459149 4 DISC,

4 84801317 2 SPACER,

5 84064163 4 BUSHING,

6 87347384 2 INSERT,

7 84801315 4 SEAL, HYD-CYLINDER,

8 84801318 2 SPACER,

9 84801305 2 SHAFT,

10 62218 2 PIN, LOCK, M10 x 75, Slotted,

11 84462353 2 DISC,

12 454146 2 NUT, SLOTTED, M36 x 1.5, CI 8, M36x1.5
13 130016 2 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M6.3 x 63,

14 84431059 2 COVER,

15 130011 2 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), M5 x 40,

16 309090 2 NUT, SLOTTED, M24 x 1.5, CI 8, M24x1.5
17 84064952 2 WASHER,

18 84458951 1 SHAFT,

19 84458949 1 SHAFT,

20 84068653 2 BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED,

21 84068654 2 BEARING ASSY,

22 84454949 2 SEAL,

23 84448564 2 FLANGE,

24 84062510 20 BOLT, M20
25 84062511 20 NUT, M20




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.18(01) POWERED REAR AXLE - MOUNTING KIT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
05.18(01) POWERED REAR AXLE - MOUNTING KIT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 84045157 2 KIT,, FOR MOUNTING KIT 100CC

1 84053542 2 KIT,, FOR MOUNTING KIT 130CC

2 89512275 4 BOLT,, FOR MOUNTING KIT 100CC

2 9818286 4 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13x 3 1/2", G8, , FOR MOUNTING KIT 130CC

3 9811684 1 ADAPTER, , FOR MOUNTING KIT 100CC

3 9818288 1 ADAPTER, , FOR MOUNTING KIT 130CC

4 353108 1 O-RING, -219, 70 Duro, 1.296" ID x .139" Thk, , FOR MOUNTING KIT 100CC
4 14464080 1 O-RING, -222, 70 Duro, 1.484" ID x .139" Thk, , FOR MOUNTING KIT 130CC




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.000(01) SECTION LIST 6

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SYSTEME ELECTRIQUE SISTEMA ELECTRICO

SISTEMA DI ELETTRICO ELEKTRISCHES SYSTEME SISTEMA ELECTRICA

ELECTRISK SYSTEM

ELEKTRISCH SYSTEEM

06.02
06.57

06.39 06.49

06.07

06.09

06.63

SEC. 6

‘ 06.17
06.18
%ﬁ 06.20
?JI? 06.21
06.22
06.39J 06.50 06.45 06.23
06.31 06.12 06.46 06.24
= >
S
o
06.52 06.43
06.53 06.44 06.32 06.15

06.58
06.60
06.62

_ 06.66

06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.41

06.42
06.48
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.61
06.64




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.000(01) SECTION LIST 6

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.01(01) CAB, MAIN WIRING HARNESS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.01(01) CAB, MAIN WIRING HARNESS

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NO O A WWLWDPNDNDNDN A

87355421
87620663
87747660
87332649
86611340
87747665
86611339
87747666
86509590
86633776
86529089
86619907
636665
323597
140016
86624184
120104
86511042
9824840
84438912
9706755
322357
87013665
87010225
120100
87474330

[ UL L UL (L (L UL (NI §

w
N

- a2 a2 A ax a B BADNDNMNDNNPEEPESE -~

HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN C559
HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN F600659
HARNESS, WIRE, , ASN D660
HARNESS, WIRE, , FOR SMART STEER AUTO-GUIDANCE ONLY
DECAL, , BSN C659
DECAL, , ASN D660

DECAL, , BSN C659

DECAL, , ASN D660

RELAY,

TIMER,

RELAY,

NUT,

WASHER, LOCK,

STRAP, CABLE, M9 x 165 or M5 x 197,
WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6, , BSN C659
WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6, , ASN D600
SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 16,
WASHER, M4,

INSERT, THREADED,
NUT, M6, CI 8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
PLATE,

PLATE,

BOLT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,
DECAL, , ASN D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.02(01) DASHBOARD




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.02(01) DASHBOARD

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86014250 3 NUT,

2 86508812 4 NUT, M3, CI 8,

3 86509827 4 WASHER, LOCK, M3,

4 87023988 1 DECAL,

5 87281750 1 SWITCH, IGNITION, (6,7)

6 NS 1 NOT SERVICED,

7 86502201 1 SET OF 2 KEYS,

8 86528783 1 PANEL, DASH,

9 5148077 1 LIGHTER, CIGARETTE, (10)

10 5148133 1 LIGHTER, CIGARETTE,

11 86511816 4 SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M3 x 16,

12 84320258 1 LIGHT, INDICATER, COLD START

13 84074633 1 COVER,

14 82002966 1 SOCKET, POWER,

15 86503049 3 SCREW, Cross Oval Hd, M6 x 30, M6x20
16 86639310 4 WASHER, M3,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.03(01) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.03(01) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE

10 86552249
11 87568610
11 87453957
12 87568611
12 87453959
13 87568609
13 87588604
13 NSS

14 87568608
14 NSS

15 86525096
16 NSS

17 NSS

18 87338093
18 87663424
19 NS

20 NS

21 NS

22 87396978
22 87750261
23 NS

24 87540753
24 NSS

25 NS

26 NS

27 NS

28 NS

29 86528061
29 87652219
30 86643756
30 87663425

[ UL UL U U G LG I 'S TN L W U G [ G e ) B © > T © p JE Nt Uy N T N\ JEE URp L UL L U (L U UL U (L UL (I Qi Gt U e > T L © T © ) JRITE Ui (il UL U L U

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 87395802 CONSOLE, (2 to 41, includes Fig. 06.04, 06.05), WITH KEYPAD, BSN C623

1 87751779 CONSOLE, (2 to 41, includes Fig. 06.04, 06.05), WITH KEYPAD, BSN F624659

1 87472048 CONSOLE, (2 to 41, includes Fig. 06.04, 06.05), WITH KEYPAD, ASN D660

1 87516254 CONSOLE, (2o 10, 15 to 35, 37 to 41, includes Fig. 06.04, 06.05), WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN C623
1 87754500 GASKET, (2 to 10, 15 to 35, 37 to 41, includes Fig. 06.04, 06.05), WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN F624659
1 87472049 CONSOLE, (210 10, 15 to 35, 37 to 41, includes Fig. 06.04, 06.05), WITHOUT KEYPAD, ASN D660
2 87517629 ARMREST,

3 NS NOT SERVICED,

4 84069249 HINGE,

5 NS NOT SERVICED,

6 86556249 BOX,

7 84067900 SOFT TRIM,

8 86542092 DECAL, Gears

9 86531949 DECAL, Clutch control

DECAL, Speeds

SWITCH, Home key, WITH KEYPAD, BSN C559
SWITCH, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D560

SWITCH, Escape key, WITH KEYPAD, BSN C559
SWITCH, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D560

SWITCH, Rotary, WITH KEYPAD, BSN C559
SWITCH, Encoder, WITH KEYPAD, BSN F560623
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D624
KNOB, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN C623

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D624
SWITCH, (16,17) Gear shifting

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

HANDLE, (30 to 34), BSN C559

HANDLE, (30 to 34), ASN D560

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN C659

HARNESS, WIRE, , ASN D660

NOT SERVICED,

CONSOLE, , BSN C659

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , ASN D660
NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

NOT SERVICED,

HANDLE, , BSN C559

HANDLE, , ASN D560

SWITCH, Neutral position, BSN C599

SWITCH, , ASN D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.03(01) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

87045052
86998255
87034049
86837417
87533464
NSS
87541208
87568607
87393984
87578268
87665214
87665215
87703363
87325149
87665219
87668597
87016470
14305221
87016470
87564794
87700913
84059803
9824826

JEE L L (L U G S QUL L UL (UL UL (L UL UL UL (UL L UL (L L U I §

SENSOR, Rotary position
SPEAKER,
SOLENOID,

COVER, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN C623

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D624
COVER, , WITHOUT KEYPAD

DECAL, , WITH KEYPAD

MONITOR, CONTROL, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN C547

MONITOR, CONTROL, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN F548603

DISPLAY, , WITH KEYPAD, WITH SOFTWARE, BSN F604623
MODULE, , WITH KEYPAD, WITHOUT SOFTWARE, ASN D604
MONITOR, CONTROL, , WITH KEYPAD, WITH SOFTWARE, ASN D624
MONITOR, CONTROL, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN C603

, WITHOUT KEYPAD, WITH SOFTWARE, ASN D604

MONITOR, CONTROL, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, WITHOUT SOFTWARE, ASN D604
SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 10, 8.8, , WITH KEYPAD

SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 16, 8.8, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN F548559
SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 10, 8.8, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, ASN D560
MODULE, , BSN C659

MODULE, , ASN D660

ARMREST,

ASH TRAY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.03(02) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - D660

06.05 02
10.01




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.03(02) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - D660

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87751783 1 CONSOLE, (510 27; incl. Fig.06.04s02 )
2 87652219 1 HANDLE,

3 87735579 1 MECHANISM,

4 87700913 1 MODULE,

5 NSS 4 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

6 NSS 4 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

7 NSS 7 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

8 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

9 NSS 3 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

10 NSS 5 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

11 NSS AR NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

12 NSS AR NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

13 NSS AR NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

14 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

15 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

16 9824826 1 ASH TRAY,

17 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

18 NSS 6 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

19 84069249 2 HINGE,

20 NSS 6 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

21 86556249 1 BOX,

22 84059803 1 ARMREST,

23 87517629 1 ARMREST,

24 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Clutch control
25 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Speeds
26 86542092 1 DECAL, Gears

27 87750261 1 HARNESS, WIRE,

28 87742308 1 MONITOR, CONTROL,

29 87016470 4 SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M6 x 10, 8.8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.04(01) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE, SWITCHES




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.04(01) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE, SWITCHES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , ASN D660

SWITCH, PARK BRAKE, PARKING BRAKE

1 87540752 1 HOUSING, , BSN C659

1 NSS 1

2 84320263 AR PLUG,

3 84320233 SWITCH, Rotor speed

4 86622310 KNOB, GEARSHIFT

5 84320249 SWITCH, Road / Field

6 84320238 SWITCH, DUAL RANGE SPEED
7 84320236 SWITCH, 4 WHEEL DRIVE

8 84320267

9 84320242

10 84320240
11 84320239
12 84320235
13 82027013
14 86643197
15 84320255
16 86643196
17 84320251
18 84320233
19 84454794
20 84320233
21 84320233
22 84320233

JEE L L (UL UL (UL L UL G N | O JIE UL L (UL UL (UL (UL UL L U

SWITCH, Chopper spreader plates
SWITCH, Automatic crop settings
SWITCH, Straw elevator reverser
SWITCH, Reel speed

SWITCH, threshing, straw elevator
SWITCH, HEADER WIDTH
SWITCH, ENGINE THROTTLE
SWITCH, HEADER MEMORY
SWITCH, VERTICAL KNIVES
SWITCH, LOWER SIEVES
SWITCH, SMART STEER ON-OFF, Intelli Steer
SWITCH, Upper sieves

SWITCH, Concave clearance
SWITCH, cleaning fan speed




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.04(02) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE, SWITCHES FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.04(02) RIGHT HAND CONSOLE, SWITCHES FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - D660

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

NSS

82027013
84320263
84320233
84320233
84320233
84320263
84320263
9 NSS

10 84320263
11 84320263
12 84320263
13 84320263
14 84320249
15 NSS

16 84320263
17 NSS

18 84320263
19 NSS

20 84320263
21 NSS

22 NSS

23 84320255
24 86643197
25 86643196

O NOoO O b WiN

JEL L UL (L (UL (UL UL UL L UL (I (UL (UL (UL I UL (UL UL UL UL L L I U O JIE N

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

SWITCH, threshing, straw elevator

PLUG,

SWITCH, Rotor speed

SWITCH, cleaning fan speed

SWITCH, Concave clearance

PLUG, Upper sieves

PLUG, LOWER SIEVES

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, PARKING BRAKE
PLUG, 4 WHEEL DRIVE

PLUG, DUAL RANGE SPEED

PLUG, Automatic crop settings

PLUG, Feedrate

SWITCH, Road / Field

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Reel speed
PLUG, VERTICAL KNIVES

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Straw elevator reverser
PLUG, Spare

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Chopper spreader plates / Spare
PLUG, Automatic crop settings

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, GEARSHIFT
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

SWITCH, Engine throttle

SWITCH, Header usage

SWITCH, HHC Set point




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.05(01) BRACKET - C623




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.05(01) BRACKET - C623

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

CO NOO OO OT OOl AP PR WWWLWPDNDNDDN A

87353504
87568600
87353504
87570236
87570237
87570237
87568597
87568604
87396979
87568601
87568601
82039389
87568602
87583911
87583911
87568605
87568605
82038414
87570239
87568593
87568596
87568599
87568594
87568595
87568598
87570240
87568603
NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

[N O LS B e > T © p IS U . U N U U R N N L T G [ U N - Y I U N U N U N (S U (N (U U U - (-

KNOB, , WITH KEYPAD

KNOB, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN C607

KNOB, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, ASN D608
WASHER, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN C559
WASHER, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D560
WASHER, , WITHOUT KEYPAD

HARNESS, WIRE, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN C559
CABLE, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN C559

HARNESS, WIRE, , ASN D560
HOLDER, , WITH KEYPAD

HOLDER, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN C607
WASHER, CUP, , ASN D608

PLATE, BASE, , WITH KEYPAD, BSN C559
PLATE, BASE, , WITH KEYPAD, ASN D560
PLATE, BASE, , WITHOUT KEYPAD

BALL, , WITH KEYPAD

BALL, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, BSN C607
PROTECTION CAP, , WITHOUT KEYPAD, ASN D608
BOLT,

PLATE, BASE,

BUSHING, GROOVED

PLATE, BASE,

SPRING,

RING,

TUBE ASSY., , WITH KEYPAD

TUBE ASSY., , WITHOUT KEYPAD

BOLT,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , WITH KEYPAD
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, , WITH KEYPAD
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.05(02) BRACKET FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - F624659

X502

N 0604021

=

_106.08 02" .

g




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.05(02) BRACKET FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - F624659

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
2 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
3 87472045 4 BRACKET,

4 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
5 87758473 1 TUBE, SUPPORT,

6 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
7 NSS 4 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
8 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
9 87568603 1 BOLT,

10 82038414 1 PROTECTION CAP,

11 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
12 82039389 1 WASHER, CUP,

13 87353504 1 KNOB,

14 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
15 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
16 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.05(03) BRACKET FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - D660

X502

N 0604021

=

_106.08 02" .

g




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.05(03) BRACKET FOR TOUCH SCREEN ONLY - D660

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
2 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
3 NSS 4 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
4 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
5 87472565 1 HARNESS, WIRE,

6 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
7 NSS 4 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
8 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
9 87568603 1 BOLT,

10 82038414 1 PROTECTION CAP,

11 87583911 1 PLATE, BASE,

12 82039389 1 WASHER, CUP,

13 87353504 1 KNOB,

14 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
15 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
16 NSS 2 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.07(01) CAB ROOF CONTROLS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.07(01) CAB ROOF CONTROLS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 84320250

1 SWITCH, GRAIN TANK COVERS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.08(01) CAB ROOF WIRING HARNESS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.08(01) CAB ROOF WIRING HARNESS

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

84074642
89861378
87355412
86566989
86590413
86511042
9835804

9990447

9 86619907
10 636665

11 84073086
12 84007539
13 86628564
14 87032333
14 87747656

O NOoO O b WiN

JEL L (L UL (L I I U G S o I b I S IS S G RN G ]

CONNECTOR, WIRE,

PLUG,

HARNESS, WIRE,

STRAP, CABLE

CLAMP,

SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 16,
SCREW,

SWITCH, LIGHTS,

NUT,

WASHER, LOCK,

SCREW, M6x20

WASHER,

CLAMP, 1 1/4", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,
HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN C659
HARNESS, WIRE, , ASN D660




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.09(01) DATA LOGGER, FOR NA ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.09(01) DATA LOGGER, FOR NA ONLY - D600

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 87341265 1 SOFTWARE, Software 128MB
2 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,
3 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.10(01) WIRING HARNESS (PRECISION FARMING)




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.10(01) WIRING HARNESS (PRECISION FARMING)

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86610699 1 HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN C599

1 87619998 1 HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN F600659

1 87496495 1 HARNESS, WIRE, , ASN D660

1 87332651 1 HARNESS, WIRE, , FOR SMART STEER AUTO-GUIDANCE ONLY, BSN C559
2 86566990 AR STRAP, CABLE,

3 86590413 4 CLAMP, , BSN C551

3 86590413 3 CLAMP, , ASN D552

4 445394 4 RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 12.7, , BSN C551

4 445394 3 RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 12.7, , ASN D552

5 9827902 12 CLAMP, 1", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

6 120101 1 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,

7 322357 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

8 9706755 1 NUT, M6, CI 8,

9 86566989 AR STRAP, CABLE,

10 87011216 2 SEAL, RUBBER,

11 322358 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

12 9706690 2 NUT, M8, CI 8,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.11(01) CCM CONTROL MODULE

fféz;ﬁ@;z;;zz;zzzzsrr:::::"“




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.11(01) CCM CONTROL MODULE

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

W WPMNDN -

87105720
87014401
87105721
87014401
87105722
87014401

ELECTRONIC UNIT, CONTROL, CCM1, SOFTWARE INSTALLED
ELECTRONIC UNIT, CONTROL, , NO SOFTWARE INSTALLED
ELECTRONIC UNIT, CONTROL, CCM2, SOFTWARE INSTALLED
ELECTRONIC UNIT, CONTROL, , NO SOFTWARE INSTALLED
ELECTRONIC UNIT, CONTROL, CCM3, SOFTWARE INSTALLED
ELECTRONIC UNIT, CONTROL, , NO SOFTWARE INSTALLED




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.12(01) GPS

FOR CX8030 ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.12(01) GPS

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87350397
87350399
NS
NS
87106351
NS
NS
NS
NS
9 NS
10 87382741
11 87383158
12 NS
13 87284237
14 84989154

O NO Ok WON -~

_ A WD =

—_
—_

_A A A A A N

ANTENNA, 100
ANTENNA, 110
NOT SERVICED,
NOT SERVICED,
SCREW,

NOT SERVICED,
NOT SERVICED,
NOT SERVICED,
NOT SERVICED,
NOT SERVICED,
HARNESS, WIRE,
HARNESS, WIRE,
NOT SERVICED,
SOFTWARE,

BRACKET, , ASN D602

FOR CX8030 ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.13(01) GRAIN FLOW YIELD SENSOR

FOR CX8030 ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.13(01) GRAIN FLOW YIELD SENSOR

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86512439 1 SCREW, Short NK, M6 x 16, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 322357 1 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

3 120104 6 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

4 322358 14 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

5 9706755 1 NUT, M6, CI 8,

6 84441669 1 COVER,

7 84444901 1 SENSOR, (12, 13)

8 84441479 1 SUPPORT,

9 89706690 6 NUT, M8, CI 8,

10 84442360 3 WEIGHT, COUNTER,

11 386045 2 BOLT, Hex, M8 x 45, 8.8,

12 84448859 1 CONTROL UNIT,

13 84448862 1 SENSOR,

FOR CX8030 ONLY - D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.14(01) MOISTURE SENSOR




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.14(01) MOISTURE SENSOR

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

0O 00O NO O WWLWDN -~ -~

84435210
87534936
84435827
84435834
87536585
84435325
84435828
84435829
84435830
84435324
87534933
84435831
84435833
84435874
84814892
86512440
86512440
84320044
445394
86590413
86566989
412649
9706755
493-41026
413-48
86625075
87282652
272535

= NN W WOl O m mamaaaaO01T NP MmN -

SENSOR, (2 to 14), BSN C547
SENSOR, (2 to 24), ASN D548

MOTOR, ELECTRIC,

COVER, , BSN C547

COVER, , ASN D548

HOUSING,

AUGER,

PIN,

BLOCK,

METER, MOISTURE, , BSN C547
METER, MOISTURE, , ASN D548
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD,

SENSOR,

RELAY,

NUT, WING, M6 x 1,

NUT, LOCK, M6, BSN C547

NUT, LOCK, , ASN D548

FUSE, 5A

RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 12.7,

CLAMP,

STRAP, CABLE,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

NUT, M8, CI 8,

WASHER, LOCK, Ext Tooth, 1/4", , ASN D548
BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd, , ASN D548
NUT, LOCK, M4 x .7, CI 8, , ASN D548

, ASN D548

CLAMP, 1/8", Insul, 1/4" Bolt, , ASN D548




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.15(01) ANTENNA




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.15(01) ANTENNA

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 86591733 1 CABLE, ELECTRIC,
2 84076700 1 BUSHING,

3 84607475 1 GROMMET,

4 86591730 1 DUST CAP,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.17(01) BUZZER AND REAR BEACON LIGHT




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.17(01) BUZZER AND REAR BEACON LIGHT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 140014
2 87050694
3 86616248
4 445394
5 86611337
6 86508568
7 86588450
8 412152
9 120103
10 87010223
11 322357
12 9706755
13 86629542
14 140016

15 86590413
16 86566989
17 87746025

_ a2 NN PEDRERE AN DDLU DDA, e

WASHER, M5 x 10 x 1, FLASHLIGHT
BEACON, (3, 17)

BULB, #Hl, 55w,

RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 12.7,
SUPPORT,

SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,
WASHER, M8,

NUT, LOCK, M6 x 1, CI 8.8,

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8,
BUZZER,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
NUT, M8, CI 8,

NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,
WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6,

CLAMP,

STRAP, CABLE,

GLASS,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.18(01) CAB ROOF LIGHTS AND ANTENNA




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.18(01) CAB ROOF LIGHTS AND ANTENNA

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

9846820
86600857
100037

86500689
140042

86624176
84072877
353308

84607386
9847313
9 86622305
10 86616249
11 84443575
12 84429836
13 84067961
14 84607387
15 84443576
16 84320248
17 84320268
18 84320764
19 84814420
20 84431845
21 86511042
22 417720

23 84448301

O NOoO OrvhEA P LD -~

NN - -

—
N

PR N U LG R e N YIS U U U . U [ G N T \ & I S > )

ANTENNA,

BUSHING,

NUT, M10 x 1.5, CI 8, , BSN C659
NUT, M10, CI 10, , ASN D660
WASHER, M10 x 34 x 3, , BSN C659
WASHER, M10 x 20 x 2, , ASN D660
WASHER, 6MM

NUT, M6 x 1, ClI 8,

LAMP, (8)

BULB, #894, 12V, 37.5W, 12V-37.5W
LAMP, CEILING, (10)

BULB, 12V-10W

LAMP, FRONT, (12)

BULB, 12V-65W

LAMP, CEILING,

LAMP, (8)

LAMP, FRONT, (12)

SWITCH, LIGHTS, WORK LIGHTS REAR
SWITCH, LIGHTS, WORK LIGHTS FRONT
LAMP,

SEAL,

PLATE,

SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 16,
BULB, 12V-55W

DECAL, , BSN C659




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.19(01) CAB FRAME, ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.19(01) CAB FRAME, ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 82002966 1 SOCKET, POWER,

2 445394 5 RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 12.7,

3 86566989 5 STRAP, CABLE,

4 86590413 5 CLAMP,

5 9706755 2 NUT, Me, CI 8,

6 322357 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,

7 9827902 2 CLAMP, 1" Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

8 120100 2 BOLT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,

9 100016 1 NUT, M10, CI 8,

10 140045 1 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
11 120104 1 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

12 9821300 1 HORN,

13 84435605 1 SUPPORT,

14 43138 1 SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
15 322358 1 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

16 9706690 1 NUT, M8, CI 8,

17 84457623 1 HARNESS, WIRE, , BSN C599

17 87653584 1 HARNESS, WIRE, , ASN D600




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.20(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, FRONT - NOT FOR NA




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.20(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, FRONT - NOT FOR NA

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

84067995
398877
84067994
84441699
322355
100012
86511042
84437311
9 89626322
10 84437310
11 86566989
12 87106695
13 120104
14 89706690
15 338413
16 322357
17 102043
18 86508813
19 322356
20 84607394
21 84067986
22 322358
23 86616172
24 325911
25 86590413
26 86616173
27 84077902
28 84437440
29 84441698
30 84441700
31 84441701

O NOoO O b WiN

[ S N = N Uy NG T G RS N NG R & [ N G G N NG I LG T |G N QS N ¢ ) [ U N W e o T @ o B © o NS U W N

LAMP ASSY, SIDE, (2)
BULB, 12V-21W

LAMP ASSY, SIDE, (2)
SUPPORT,

WASHER, Belleville, M4,
NUT, M4, CI 8,

SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 16,
LAMP, (9)

BULB, #R5W, 5w,

LAMP, (9)

STRAP, CABLE

PLATE, MOUNTING,
SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,
NUT, M8, CI 8,

SCREW, Hex, M6 x 60, 8.8,
WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
GROMMET,
NUT, M5, CI 8,

WASHER,

HOUSING,

LAMP, (2,9)

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
HARNESS, WIRE,
RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 7.4,
CLAMP,

HARNESS, WIRE,
COVER,

SUPPORT,

SUPPORT,

BRACKET,

SUPPORT,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.21(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, FRONT - FOR NA ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.21(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, FRONT - FOR NA ONLY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 84607267 2 DECAL,

2 87106476 1 BRACKET,

3 338413 2 SCREW, Hex, M6 x 60, 8.8,

4 322357 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M6,
5 86508813 4 NUT, M5, CI 8,

6 322356 4 WASHER, 5SMM

7 84607394 1 HOUSING,

8 84067997 1 LAMP, (17)

9 322358 2 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
10 120104 2 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

11 86616167 1 HARNESS, WIRE,

12 84077902 1 COVER,

13 84067987 1 LAMP, (17)

14 86590413 2 CLAMP,

15 325911 2 RIVET, Pop, M4.8 x 7.4,

16 86566989 2 STRAP, CABLE,

17 398877 2 BULB, 12V-21W




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.22(01) ADDITIONAL FRONT LIGHTS




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.22(01) ADDITIONAL FRONT LIGHTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 86613046
2 353078
3 446592
4 84433636
5 140045
6 100016
7 84442456
8 84334056
9 86566990
10 86616161
11 799339
12 87106686
13 9706755
14 322357

15 86643195
16 86606352
17 86508568
18 43138

:"—\—\(.DC)'I—\—\—\N

—_ NN OO OO =, N -

LAMP, (2,3)

BULB,

BULB,

SHIELD,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M10,
NUT, M10, CI 8,

SUPPORT,

U-BOLT,

STRAP, CABLE,

HARNESS, WIRE,

U-BOLT,

BRACKET,

NUT, M, CI 8,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
BRACKET,

RELAY,

SCREW, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,
SCREW, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.23(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, REAR - NOT FOR NA




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )

06.23(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, REAR - NOT FOR NA

CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

84429841
398877

86616247
84429840
353308

140040

84433417
80043440
140182

86623414
84444003
84444007
84433705
86616165
84444009
448889

86511830
140014

86585710
84442353
84442352
84433428
120228

84000811
84433427
322358

89706690
86623416
84444001
84444005
84433416
89861378
84074642
84068583

NN 3 200000 RNOON -3 BN RAARANNMN-S =222 BNBAMASODNDNS & a4

LAMP, (2,3)

BULB, 12V-21W

BULB, 12V-21/5W

LAMP, (2,3)

NUT, M6 x 1, CI 8,

WASHER, M6 x 22 x 2,

HOUSING,

NUT, LOCK, M5 x .8, CI 8, M5

WASHER, M5 x 18 x 2,

ARM,

ARM ASSY., , FOR AUSTRALIA ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
ARM, , FOR AUSTRALIA ONLY, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
GASKET,

HARNESS, WIRE,

HARNESS, WIRE, , FOR AUSTRALIA ONLY

WASHER,

SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M6 x 20,

WASHER, M5 x 10 x 1,

SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M5 x 25, M5x25

ARM, SUPPORTING,

ARM, SUPPORTING,

BLOCK, COUPLING,

SCREW, Hex Soc Hd, M8 x 20, 8.8, , BSN C547

SCREW, , ASN D548

PLATE,

WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,

NUT, M8, CI 8,

ARM,

ARM ASSY., , FOR AUSTRALIA ONLY, FOR CX8080, CX8090 ONLY
ARM, , FOR AUSTRALIA ONLY, FOR CX8040, CX8050 ONLY
HOUSING,

PLUG,

CONNECTOR, WIRE,

PLUG,




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.24(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, REAR - FOR NA ONLY




CX8080 COMBINE (9/06- )
06.24(01) STANDARD LIGHTS, REAR - FOR NA ONLY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 86511830 16 SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M6 x 20,

2 448889 8 WASHER,

3 140040 16 WASHER, M6 x 22 x 2,

4 353308 NUT, M6 x 1, CI 8,

5 84806244 INSULATION, FOAM,

6 84429841 LAMP, (7,8)

7 398877 BULB, 12V-21W

8 86616247 BULB, 12V-21/5W

9 86623336 ARM,

10 86616166
11 89861351

HARNESS, WIRE,
CONNECTOR, WIRE,

12 86623353 ARM,
13 84433705 GASKET,

14 86616176 HARNESS, WIRE,
15 84433419 HOUSING,

16 84429839 LAMP, (7)

17 84607389 DECAL,

18 84433767 DECAL,

19 84433428
20 84000811

BLOCK, COUPLING,
SCREW, M8x35

—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\I\JCDCDI\)COI\)—\—\I\J—\I\)I\)—\I\)I\)—\I\J-B—\I\)S;

21 84433427 PLATE,

22 322358 WASHER, SPRING, Belleville, M8,
23 9706690 NUT, M8, CI 8,
24 89861378 PLUG,

25 86623338 ARM,

26 84607391 HOUSING,

27 84429840 LAMP, (7,8)
28 86623351 ARM,

29 84433418 HOUSING,

30 84607388 DECAL,

31 84433766 DECAL,

32 84607390 HOUSING,




CX8080 COMBINE (9